CITY OF CORPUS CHRISTI

Check Register 02/01/2024 to 02/29/2024

Payment Account Accounting Transaction
Date Vendor Name Description Unit Account Amount
2/1/2024|Gajeske Inc 4130-11-34110 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 320.00
2/1/2024|Gajeske Inc 4130-11-34110 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 924.00
2/1/2024|Gajeske Inc 4130-11-34110 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 56.68
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 21.21
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 4.24
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 149.20
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 6.10
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 11.85
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 115.71
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 13.86
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 111.68
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 5.92
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 2.90
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 24.88
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 11.27
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 29.50
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 10.91
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 174.75
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 51.94
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 14.72
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 88.80
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 88.80
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1.93
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 5.44
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 4.95
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 3.46
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 11.14
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 9.89
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 6.16
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 62.24
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 738.00
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 129.98
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 187.54
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (120.88)
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 4.66
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 904.78
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 106.54
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 107.06
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 324.75
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 16.70
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 86.04
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 123.13
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 15.94
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1.14
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 148.50
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 5.24
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 75.95
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1.94
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 4.20
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 16.80
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 5.40
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 10.80
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 108.50
2/1/2024|D2G Group LLC 1020-44-12691 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 28.79
2/1/2024|D2G Group LLC 1020-44-12691 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 71.97
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 53.78
2/1/2024|LITHIA Chrysler Jeep Dodge 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 6,561.84
2/1/2024|Winston Water Cooler of CC LTD 5115-12-40300 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 2,898.22
2/1/2024|LITHIA Chrysler Jeep Dodge 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 20.02
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 6,595.34
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 76.80
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 117.60
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 515.90
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 449.76
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2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 68.95
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 35.58
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 2.62
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 32.55
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1.14
2/1/2024 |Elida S Macias 1020-10-35100 321000 |Emergency calls 259.39
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 52.58
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 24.20
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 72.60
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 125.96
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (16.88)
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 112.00
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 141.90
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 20.02
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 14.23
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1.92
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 178.65
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 305.50
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 73.44
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 382.40
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 92.60
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 197.55
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 135.68
2/1/2024|PVP Communicatons 1020-29-11740 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 569.00
2/1/2024|PVP Communicatons 1020-29-11740 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 35.00
2/1/2024|Texas Pack + Load 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 4,142.85
2/1/2024|LITHIA Chrysler Jeep Dodge 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 21.84
2/1/2024|Southwest Companies Ltd 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 11.26
2/1/2024 | Texas Pack + Load 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 458.96
2/1/2024 |Indepth Utility Solutions LLC 4200-46-33600 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 2,770.00
2/1/2024|Indepth Utility Solutions LLC 4200-46-33600 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 40.00
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 88.80
2/1/2024|Washing Equip of Texas 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1,580.00
2/1/2024 | Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 31.48
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 24.97
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 6.82
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 184.04
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 254.37
2/1/2024 |Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 78.90
2/1/2024|Federal Iron & Metal Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 352.31
2/1/2024|Rexa Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 35.00
2/1/2024|Rexa Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 3,220.00
2/1/2024|Coastal Office Solutions Inc 1020-44-12612 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 339.92
2/1/2024|SABAL DENTAL BAY AREA PLLC 1112-57-10286 540450 |Reimbursments to Developers 23,485.00
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 45.83
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 47.85
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 15.30
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 913.20
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 78.48
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,476.65
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 920.00
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 596.99
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 1041-33-12420 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,199.07
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,352.70
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 907.40
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 637.60
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 819.50
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 885.20
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 61.10
2/1/2024|DPF Alternatives Corpus Christi 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 289.08
2/1/2024|DPF Alternatives Corpus Christi 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 50.31
2/1/2024|DPF Alternatives Corpus Christi 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 138.96
2/1/2024|DPF Alternatives Corpus Christi 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 8.76
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 213.25
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2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 44.48
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 97.84
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 104.11
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 145.60
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 281.44
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 460.20
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 39.53
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 267.17
2/1/2024|AT&T 1048-29-11800 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 3,985.31
2/1/2024|T-Mobile USA Inc A#957314787 1020-29-11870 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 608.62
2/1/2024 | T-Mobile USA Inc A#957314787 1020-29-11870 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 2,771.46
2/1/2024|T-Mobile USA Inc A#957314787 9010-29-11711 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 1,025.06
2/1/2024 | T-Mobile USA Inc A#957314787 1020-29-11870 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 2,772.53
2/1/2024|T-Mobile USA Inc A#957314787 9010-29-11711 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 1,025.46
2/1/2024 | T-Mobile USA Inc A#957314787 1020-29-11870 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 608.91
2/1/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5614-16-40610 537226 |Dental Expanded Claims 18,263.39
2/1/2024|Spectrum Business 1020-27-13025 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 221.13
2/1/2024|Spectrum Business 4200-46-33150 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 160.82
2/1/2024|Spectrum Business 5210-23-40420 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 949.15
2/1/2024|SmartCom Telephone 1048-29-11800 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 78.00
2/1/2024|SmartCom Telephone 1048-29-11800 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 78.00
2/1/2024|Polydyne Inc 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 53,004.51
2/1/2024|Promo Universal LLC 1020-44-12616 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 54.00
2/1/2024|Promo Universal LLC 1020-44-12616 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 73.00
2/1/2024|Promo Universal LLC 1020-44-12616 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 522.50
2/1/2024|Promo Universal LLC 1020-44-12616 530500 |Printing advertising & PR (149.50)
2/1/2024|Dell Marketing LP 4010-45-30010 520100 |Minor computer equipment 1,515.02
2/1/2024 | Dell Marketing LP 4010-45-30010 520100 |Minor computer equipment 70.38
2/1/2024 | Dell Marketing LP 4010-45-30010 520100 |Minor computer equipment 474.48
2/1/2024 | Dell Marketing LP 4010-45-30010 520100 |Minor computer equipment 616.36
2/1/2024|Aclara Technologies LLC 4010-45-31510 520150 |Meter & svc connection materials 228.68
2/1/2024|Aclara Technologies LLC 4010-45-31510 520150 |Meter & svc connection materials 223.96
2/1/2024 | KRIS-TVKDF47KAJANRISKZTV 4130-11-34160 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 9.00
2/1/2024|Cooper Outdoor Advertising 4130-11-34160 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 1,300.00
2/1/2024|Cooper Outdoor Advertising 4300-47-32006 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 700.00
2/1/2024|Cooper Outdoor Advertising 4300-47-32006 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 700.00
2/1/2024|Moore Supply Co 4010-45-31010 520100 |Minor computer equipment 13.33
2/1/2024|Moore Supply Co 4010-45-31010 520100 |Minor computer equipment 143.65
2/1/2024|Moore Supply Co 4010-45-31010 520100 |Minor computer equipment 13.33
2/1/2024|Moore Supply Co 4010-45-31010 520100 |Minor computer equipment 449.40
2/1/2024|Coastal Office Solutions Inc 1020-10-12010 520120 |Office supplies 144.36
2/1/2024|Coastal Office Solutions Inc 1020-10-12010 520120 |Office supplies 191.36
2/1/2024|Coastal Office Solutions Inc 1020-10-12010 520120 |Office supplies 142.18
2/1/2024|Coastal Office Solutions Inc 1020-10-12010 520120 |Office supplies 245.34
2/1/2024 | Facility Solutions Group Inc 1020-31-12506 530210 |Building maint & service 174.48
2/1/2024 | Facility Solutions Group Inc 1020-31-12506 530210 |Building maint & service 5,432.00
2/1/2024 | Facility Solutions Group Inc 1020-27-12910 530210 |Building maint & service 789.75
2/1/2024 | Facility Solutions Group Inc 5115-12-40300 530210 |Building maint & service 579.00
2/1/2024|Sunbelt Rentals Inc 1020-31-12506 530210 |Building maint & service 295.00
2/1/2024|Sunbelt Rentals Inc 1020-31-12506 530210 |Building maint & service 295.00
2/1/2024 |Sunbelt Rentals Inc 1020-31-12506 530210 |Building maint & service 1,416.78
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 530210 |Building maint & service 102.54
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4610-53-35040 530210 |Building maint & service 300.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 5310-58-11190 530210 |Building maint & service 75.00
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 520120 |Office supplies 225.48
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 530210 |Building maint & service 56.69
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 530210 |Building maint & service 179.06
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 5115-12-40310 530210 |Building maint & service 215.00
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2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|1FS Fire Dept & Safety Inc 1020-29-11870 530210 |Building maint & service 47.74
2/1/2024|Moore Supply Co 4130-11-34110 520160 |Pipe fittings drainage 11.50
2/1/2024|Moore Supply Co 4130-11-34130 520160 |Pipe fittings drainage 33,518.52
2/1/2024|IFS Fire Dept & Safety Inc 5115-12-40300 530210 |Building maint & service 252.71
2/1/2024|Moore Supply Co 4010-45-31520 520160 |Pipe fittings drainage 332.16
2/1/2024|Moore Supply Co 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 57.21
2/1/2024|Moore Supply Co 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 6.86
2/1/2024|Spectrum Business 4130-11-34000 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 8.10
2/1/2024|Spectrum Business 1020-29-11870 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 415.82
2/1/2024 |Excel Pump & Machine Inc 4010-45-31010 520130 |Maint & repairs 19,810.00
2/1/2024|Southwest Companies Ltd 4200-46-33400 520130 |Maint & repairs 297.02
2/1/2024 | Southwest Companies Ltd 4200-46-33400 520130 |Maint & repairs 540.80
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520130 |Maint & repairs 439.92
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520130 |Maint & repairs 484.56
2/1/2024|J Schwarz & Associates Inc 1042-33-12440 550950 |Outside consultants 202,380.00
2/1/2024|Inner-Tite Corp 4010-45-31510 520130 |Maint & repairs 2,553.12
2/1/2024|Core & Main LP 4010-45-31520 520130 |Maint & repairs 2,980.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 5310-58-11190 530210 |Building maint & service 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 5310-58-11190 530210 |Building maint & service 36.50
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 530210 |Building maint & service 15.63
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 5115-12-40300 530210 |Building maint & service 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 520120 |Office supplies 102.54
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 36.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 47.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 24.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 63.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 45.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 45.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 47.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 23.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 23.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 46.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 46.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 45.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 23.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 48.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 51.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 45.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 18.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 47.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 21.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11170 520040 |Clothing 40.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11170 520040 |Clothing 52.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11170 520040 |Clothing 90.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11170 520040 |Clothing 45.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11170 520040 |Clothing 47.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11170 520040 |Clothing 25.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11170 520040 |Clothing 120.00
2/1/2024|Southeast Vocational Alliance 1020-52-12680 530140 |Postage & express charges 25.68
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 520040 |Clothing 692.20
2/1/2024|Stuart C Irby Co 4130-11-34130 520160 |Pipe fittings drainage 38,472.00
2/1/2024 | Facility Solutions Group Inc 4010-45-30005 530210 |Building maint & service 789.75
2/1/2024 | Carrier Enterprises LLC 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 9.66
2/1/2024 | Carrier Enterprises LLC 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 644.24
2/1/2024|Stuart C Irby Co 4130-11-34130 520160 |Pipe fittings drainage 1,575.52
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 530210 |Building maint & service 928.20
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 530210 |Building maint & service 82.40
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 530210 |Building maint & service 98.70
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 530210 |Building maint & service 70.20
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 530210 |Building maint & service 118.90
2/1/2024|WW Grainger Inc 4010-45-31010 530210 |Building maint & service 1,428.60
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 530210 |Building maint & service 216.13
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2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 520120 |Office supplies 250.79
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 530210 |Building maint & service 177.63
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30210 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 5115-12-40305 530210 |Building maint & service 75.00
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 530210 |Building maint & service 169.24
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 5115-12-40300 530210 |Building maint & service 33.33
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 530210 |Building maint & service 183.21
2/1/2024|Roy De La Pena 1020-27-13041 530002 |Instructors & officials 1,092.00
2/1/2024 | Stericycle Inc 4610-53-35040 530210 |Building maint & service 15.07
2/1/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 1020-29-11740 537287 |Police Vision Insurance 2,590.00
2/1/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 9010-29-11711 537287 |Police Vision Insurance 427.00
2/1/2024|AT&T 1048-29-11800 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 3,987.42
2/1/2024 |AT&T 5210-23-40420 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 715.00
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 19.67
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 81.07
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 86.00
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 19.67
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 86.00
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 23.60
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 19.67
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 305.87
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 59.00
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 122.35
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 537372 |Employee Safety and Wellness 30.00
2/1/2024|SmartCom Telephone 1048-29-11800 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 78.00
2/1/2024 |Excel Pump & Machine Inc 4010-45-31010 520130 |Maint & repairs 19,810.00
2/1/2024 | ExerPlay 1020-27-12920 520170 |Recreational supplies & equipment 11,081.00
2/1/2024 |ExerPlay 1020-27-12920 520170 |Recreational supplies & equipment (864.96)
2/1/2024 | ExerPlay 1020-27-12920 520170 |Recreational supplies & equipment 7,208.00
2/1/2024|Omnibase Services of Tx 1020-99-99 207180 |Muni Ct-Failure to Appear/Pay 3,241.80
2/1/2024|Vision Service Plan 5614-99-99 200543 |Discount Vision Payable 62.54
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-52-12680 520130 |Maint & repairs 75.00
2/1/2024|Vision Service Plan 5614-99-99 200543 |Discount Vision Payable 17,768.60
2/1/2024|Hale Boys Trucking and Crane Co Inc 4700-21-35300 520130 |Maint & repairs 6,000.00
2/1/2024|Moore Supply Co 4010-45-31520 520130 |Maint & repairs 371.88
2/1/2024 |Karnes Electric 4010-45-30210 530080 |Light heat & power 572.20
2/1/2024|Core & Main LP 4010-45-31510 520130 |Maint & repairs 2,980.00
2/1/2024 |Vacuum Truck Rentals LLC 4200-46-33600 520130 [Maint & repairs 30,326.87
2/1/2024|Phoenix Clean 1020-27-13041 520130 |Maint & repairs 1,680.00
2/1/2024 XL Parts LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 292.08
2/1/2024 | XL Parts LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 351.26
2/1/2024 XL Parts LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1,008.00
2/1/2024 | XL Parts LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 538.26
2/1/2024 XL Parts LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 144.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 512.12
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 87.18
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 111.88
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 308.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 556.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 924.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 75.95
2/1/2024|Dana Safety Supply Inc 1020-29-11740 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 9,412.20
2/1/2024|Excel Pump & Machine Inc 4010-45-31010 520130 |Maint & repairs 1,020.00
2/1/2024|Regional Steel Product Inc 4010-45-31520 520130 |Maint & repairs 5,070.00
2/1/2024 | City of Corpus Christi 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 400.58
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 4610-53-35040 520130 |Maint & repairs 119.93
2/1/2024|Veolia Water Technologies Treatment Solutions USA Inc 4200-46-33150 520130 |Maint & repairs 275.00
2/1/2024|Veolia Water Technologies Treatment Solutions USA Inc 4200-46-33150 520130 |Maint & repairs 8,918.70
2/1/2024|Veolia Water Technologies Treatment Solutions USA Inc 4200-46-33150 520130 |Maint & repairs 3,001.15
2/1/2024|Veolia Water Technologies Treatment Solutions USA Inc 4200-46-33150 520130 |Maint & repairs 108.85
2/1/2024|Veolia Water Technologies Treatment Solutions USA Inc 4200-46-33150 520130 |Maint & repairs 2.51
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2/1/2024 |Batteries Plus Bulbs 4010-45-31520 520130 |Maint & repairs 507.00
2/1/2024 | Batteries Plus Bulbs 4010-45-31520 520130 |Maint & repairs 507.00
2/1/2024|Commerce Office Park One LP 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 625.57
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 32.39
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 3.39
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 3.39
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 3.39
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 4.24
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 3.39
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 3.39
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 166.41
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 254.36
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 35.93
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33130 530080 |Light heat & power 15,786.00
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4010-45-30200 530080 |Light heat & power 282.78
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13036 530080 |Light heat & power 910.79
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 435.83
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-20-12830 530080 |Light heat & power 24.25
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 7.17
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 35.49
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 425.04
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1030-27-12930 530080 |Light heat & power 172.94
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-10-12010 530080 |Light heat & power 514.10
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 14.58
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 27.38
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 27.10
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 76.66
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 60,892.16
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 13.90
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 129.95
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 155.17
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 412.40
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13210 530080 |Light heat & power 24.25
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 5210-23-40420 530080 |Light heat & power 251.00
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 256.96
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 50.14
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4010-45-31010 530080 |Light heat & power 59.63
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 7,396.89
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 24.33
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 241.60
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1041-33-12310 530080 |Light heat & power 50.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 6.61
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 1,920.20
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 5.21
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-31-12520 530080 |Light heat & power 37.02
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 2,107.85
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 7.17
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1030-27-12930 530080 |Light heat & power 209.31
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 273.80
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12915 530080 |Light heat & power 7.28
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 580.54
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4010-45-31010 530080 |Light heat & power 467.56
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-44-12612 530080 |Light heat & power 682.67
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1030-27-12930 530080 |Light heat & power 560.56
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4010-45-31010 530080 |Light heat & power 5,481.95
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13041 530080 |Light heat & power 1,783.73
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 1,381.50
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 38.59
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 35.49
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12915 530080 |Light heat & power 389.99
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-20-12830 530080 |Light heat & power 51.77
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33120 530080 |Light heat & power 436.53
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 39.90
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 5110-13-40100 530080 |Light heat & power 552.96
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2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-31-12520 530080 |Light heat & power 2,948.51
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4010-45-30200 530080 |Light heat & power 96.20
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 50.69
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 13,619.77
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1030-27-12930 530080 |Light heat & power 5.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 13.91
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1041-33-12320 530080 |Light heat & power 139.25
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 160.41
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13115 530080 |Light heat & power 2,145.77
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1066-15-89 530080 |Light heat & power 498.77
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13210 530080 |Light heat & power 1,845.77
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13115 530080 |Light heat & power 829.69
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 5115-12-40300 530080 |Light heat & power 466.78
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 2,228.22
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13700 530080 |Light heat & power 715.51
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1030-27-12930 530080 |Light heat & power 396.32
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12915 530080 |Light heat & power 7.17
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 1,032.16
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 571.87
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 5.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 11.53
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 207.14
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4010-45-31010 530080 |Light heat & power 16.47
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1041-33-12400 530080 |Light heat & power 1,559.24
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4010-45-31010 530080 |Light heat & power 983.66
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 12.50
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-10-12010 530080 |Light heat & power 17.04
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 1,027.26
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 331.76
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 1,202.03
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 43.63
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13034 530080 |Light heat & power 1,543.99
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 18.41
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 496.31
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 2,115.46
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 5.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 79.64
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 121.27
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 134.04
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 21.62
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 5.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 35.52
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13023 530080 |Light heat & power 71.78
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 8.32
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 21.33
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 5.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1030-27-12930 530080 |Light heat & power 5.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-34-13490 530080 |Light heat & power 3,372.62
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 56.93
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 1,683.42
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 13.15
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 95.88
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4010-45-30251 530080 |Light heat & power 23.35
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4130-11-34000 530080 |Light heat & power 389.24
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 640.87
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13700 530080 |Light heat & power 72.69
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 7.17
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 68.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 455.34
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1030-27-12930 530080 |Light heat & power 5.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13700 530080 |Light heat & power 165.14
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 669.11
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4130-11-34000 530080 |Light heat & power 88.26
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 5115-12-40300 530080 |Light heat & power 455.02
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2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 5.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 29.51
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-52-12680 530080 |Light heat & power 3,193.33
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4130-11-34000 530080 |Light heat & power 35.52
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 1,137.39
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4700-21-35300 530080 |Light heat & power 8.78
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1041-33-12310 530080 |Light heat & power 35.88
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 119.51
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 6.02
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 233.91
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 1,355.30
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 1,565.29
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-13023 530080 |Light heat & power 727.80
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4010-45-30200 530080 |Light heat & power 11.54
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 1,619.00
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 70.93
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1030-27-12930 530080 |Light heat & power 15.65
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 333.91
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-31-12500 530080 |Light heat & power 190.85
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 5115-12-40305 530080 |Light heat & power 121.27
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 208.14
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-10-12010 530080 |Light heat & power 488.68
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-29-11870 530080 |Light heat & power 37.94
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4200-46-33210 530080 |Light heat & power 320.60
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 7.17
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-27-12910 530080 |Light heat & power 35.61
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4010-45-31520 530080 |Light heat & power 5.92
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4610-53-35040 530080 |Light heat & power 5,043.95
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 1020-33-12460 530080 |Light heat & power 9,678.99
2/1/2024|D&C Fence Co Inc 1020-27-13115 520130 |Maint & repairs 1,775.00
2/1/2024|Levy-Dykema PPLC 3167-12-89 550950 |Outside consultants 60,000.00
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 89.47
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 28.96
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 11.49
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 11.49
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 11.48
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 11.49
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 14.36
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 11.49
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 230.98
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 30.31
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 4.79
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 4.79
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 4.78
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 5.98
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 4.79
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 4.79
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 17.92
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 29.47
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 18.39
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 18.39
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 18.39
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 18.39
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 18.39
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 22.99
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 8.75
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 8.75
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 8.77
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 8.75
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 8.75
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 10.94
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 5115-99-99 290030 |[Suspense clearing account 163,824.24
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 5115-99-99 290030 |Suspense clearing account (163,824.24)
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 23.54
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2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 5.27
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 5.27
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 5.29
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 5.27
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 6.59
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 5.27
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 2.56
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 2.56
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 2.56
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 2.56
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 3.20
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 2.56
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 209.15
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 30.31
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 28.96
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 4.81
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 4.81
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 6.01
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 4.81
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 4.80
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 4.81
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 38.58
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 30.87
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 30.87
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 30.87
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 30.87
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 30.86
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 2.71
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 2.71
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 2.71
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 2.71
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 2.73
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 3.39
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 16.51
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 16.51
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 16.50
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 16.51
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 16.51
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 20.63
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 39.61
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 3.61
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 2.89
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 2.89
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 2.89
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 2.88
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 2.89
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12850 530210 |Building maint & service 2.86
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 3.58
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 2.87
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12820 530210 |Building maint & service 2.87
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12840 530210 |Building maint & service 2.87
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12810 530210 |Building maint & service 2.87
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 210.24
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-20-12800 530210 |Building maint & service 32.26
2/1/2024|TXU Energy 4610-53-35040 530080 |Light heat & power 31,456.27
2/1/2024|Gabriel Roeder Smith & Co 1020-59-10751 530000 |Professional services 13,600.00
2/1/2024 | IntelliCorp Records Inc 1020-16-11400 530000 |Professional services 4,703.72
2/1/2024 | Superior Laboratory Services 1066-15-89 530000 |Professional services 345.00
2/1/2024 | Superior Laboratory Services 1066-15-89 530000 |Professional services 3,000.00
2/1/2024 | Superior Laboratory Services 1066-15-89 530000 |Professional services 125.00
2/1/2024 | Superior Laboratory Services 1066-15-89 530000 |Professional services 120.00
2/1/2024 | Superior Laboratory Services 1066-15-89 530000 |Professional services 300.00
2/1/2024 | Superior Laboratory Services 1066-15-89 530000 |Professional services 350.00
2/1/2024 | Superior Laboratory Services 1066-15-89 530000 |Professional services 250.00
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2/1/2024 |People Assisting Animal Cntrl 1020-52-12680 530000 |Professional services 1,270.00
2/1/2024|People Assisting Animal Cntrl 1020-52-12680 530000 |Professional services 1,090.00
2/1/2024 | Property Damage Appraisers LLC 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 456.14
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 25.75
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 716.80
2/1/2024 | Property Damage Appraisers LLC 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 590.14
2/1/2024|Gulf Coast Graphics 1020-29-11740 530100 |Vehicle repairs 525.00
2/1/2024|Gulf Coast Graphics 1020-29-11740 530100 |Vehicle repairs 525.00
2/1/2024|Gulf Coast Graphics 1020-29-11740 530100 |Vehicle repairs 525.00
2/1/2024 | Life-Assist Inc 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 3,516.00
2/1/2024|Bad Boy Graphix 1020-27-13041 530150 |Uniform rentals 1,040.00
2/1/2024|Bad Boy Graphix 1020-27-13041 530150 |Uniform rentals 720.00
2/1/2024|Bad Boy Graphix 1020-27-13041 530150 |Uniform rentals 360.00
2/1/2024 | Life-Assist Inc 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 1,026.75
2/1/2024 |Life-Assist Inc 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 1,209.05
2/1/2024|Gulf Coast Graphics 1020-29-11740 530100 |Vehicle repairs 525.00
2/1/2024|Robert Rios 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 90.00
2/1/2024 | TransUnion Risk & Alternative 1020-29-11830 530000 |Professional services 8,400.00
2/1/2024 | All Traffic Solutions Inc 1020-29-11740 530000 |Professional services 7,267.00
2/1/2024|Hexagon Safety & Infrastructur 1048-29-11800 530000 |Professional services 28,403.60
2/1/2024|South Texas Auto Upholstery 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 150.00
2/1/2024|Cable Ties and More 4632-53-35065 550910 |Construction contract 5,699.70
2/1/2024 |Cable Ties and More 4632-53-35065 550910 |Construction contract 2,800.00
2/1/2024|Cable Ties and More 4632-53-35065 550910 |Construction contract 5,699.70
2/1/2024 | Facility Solutions Group Inc 4130-11-34000 530000 |Professional services 4,900.00
2/1/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5608-16-40602 537221 |Health plan claims - Retiree (7,004.96)
2/1/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5610-16-40601 537221 |Health plan claims - Retiree 382.97
2/1/2024|Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5609-16-40605 537221 |Health plan claims - Retiree 2,973.78
2/1/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5608-16-40606 537221 |Health plan claims - Retiree (0.60)
2/1/2024 | Property Damage Appraisers LLC 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 384.74
2/1/2024 |Randall Lee Simonsen MD PLLC 1066-15-89 530000 |Professional services 1,400.00
2/1/2024|Hexagon Safety & Infrastructur 1048-29-11800 530000 |Professional services 39,106.67
2/1/2024|VWR International Inc 4010-45-31501 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 79.71
2/1/2024|Juan Garcia Jr 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 75.00
2/1/2024|The Safeguard Systems Inc 1020-20-12840 530000 |Professional services 407.00
2/1/2024|The Safeguard Systems Inc 1020-20-12830 530000 |Professional services 440.00
2/1/2024 | Property Damage Appraisers LLC 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 527.54
2/1/2024 |People Assisting Animal Cntrl 1020-52-12680 530000 |Professional services 8,794.00
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 128.00
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 298.75
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 384.00
2/1/2024|Sames Ford 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 128.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-44-12641 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-20-12810 530000 |Professional services 75.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 50.00
2/1/2024|Great Western Valve Inc 4130-11-34105 530000 |Professional services 360.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 125.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 24.00
2/1/2024|Leroy and Richards Automotive 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 330.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30205 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4200-46-33100 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4200-46-33140 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024 | Truckers Equipment 1020-31-12511 530100 |Vehicle repairs 1,300.00
2/1/2024|Gulf Coast Graphics 1020-29-11740 530100 |Vehicle repairs 525.00
2/1/2024|Gulf Coast Graphics 1020-29-11740 530100 |Vehicle repairs 525.00
2/1/2024|Lone Star Shredding & Doc Stor 4130-11-34000 530000 |Professional services 40.00
2/1/2024|Texas Bridge Credit Union 6030-99-99 200610 |Credit union deduction 182,491.27
2/1/2024|T2 Utility Engineers 4487-45-89 530000 |Professional services 61,826.30
2/1/2024|The Safeguard Systems Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 40.00
2/1/2024|Nueces Ctr for Mental Health & 1071-17-89 530000 |Professional services 988.31
2/1/2024|Nueces Ctr for Mental Health & 1071-17-89 530000 |Professional services 630.66
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 33.33
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2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 75.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 50.00
2/1/2024|Leroy and Richards Automotive 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 205.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30205 530000 |Professional services 25.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4200-46-33110 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4200-46-33130 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1066-15-89 530000 |Professional services 100.00
2/1/2024 | The Retail Coach LLC 1020-57-10270 530000 |Professional services 15,000.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-20-12800 530000 |Professional services 125.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-20-12820 530000 |Professional services 75.00
2/1/2024|Leroy and Richards Automotive 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 764.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-20-12840 530000 |Professional services 75.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-20-12830 530000 |Professional services 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4200-46-33150 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|Leroy and Richards Automotive 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 130.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30200 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 75.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 5110-13-40170 530000 |Professional services 75.00
2/1/2024|Leroy and Richards Automotive 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 566.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4010-45-30200 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 50.00
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 4200-46-33120 530000 |Professional services 33.33
2/1/2024|BugPro Inc 1020-20-12850 530000 |Professional services 50.00
2/1/2024|Leroy and Richards Automotive 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 270.00
2/1/2024|Leroy and Richards Automotive 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 530.00
2/1/2024|Gulf Coast Graphics 1020-29-11740 530100 |Vehicle repairs 525.00
2/1/2024|Gulf Coast Graphics 1020-29-11740 530100 |Vehicle repairs 525.00
2/1/2024 |Life-Assist Inc 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 16.00
2/1/2024|Goodyear Commercial Tire 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 258.50
2/1/2024|Goodyear Commercial Tire 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 2,201.36
2/1/2024 | Mansfield Qil Co of Gainsville 4632-53-35065 520210 |Cost of goods sold 18,085.37
2/1/2024|Goodyear Commercial Tire 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 2,482.92
2/1/2024|Goodyear Commercial Tire 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 195.59
2/1/2024 |Hlavinka Equipment Co 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 357.69
2/1/2024 | Hlavinka Equipment Co 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 349.16
2/1/2024 |Hlavinka Equipment Co 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 375.03
2/1/2024|Goodyear Commercial Tire 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 124.81
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 24.69
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 337.66
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (324.75)
2/1/2024|Advance Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1,765.31
2/1/2024|Truckers Equipment 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 210.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 65.00
2/1/2024|Core & Main LP 4010-45-31520 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 960.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 269.88
2/1/2024 |McNeilus Financial Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 4,451.20
2/1/2024|McNeilus Financial Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 172.80
2/1/2024 | Kessler Soils Engineering Prod 1041-33-12430 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 92.72
2/1/2024 | Kessler Soils Engineering Prod 1041-33-12430 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 2,190.01
2/1/2024 | Felipe Nesta 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 210.00
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 10,937.50
2/1/2024 | Fisher Scientific Co 4010-45-31700 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 119.60
2/1/2024|Zeph Pease Il 1020-22-10400 530000 |Professional services 450.00
2/1/2024 | Frazer Bilt Inc 1020-10-35100 530100 |Vehicle repairs 393.68
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 19,096.66
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 16,957.24
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 10,937.50
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 19,787.38
2/1/2024 |Frazer Bilt Inc 1020-10-35100 530100 |Vehicle repairs 393.68
2/1/2024 | Commerce Office Park One LP 1020-29-11700 530000 |Professional services 2,300.00
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 27,143.17
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 9,562.50
2/1/2024 |Fisher Scientific Co 4010-45-31700 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 84.32
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2/1/2024 | Caller Times 1020-57-10270 530000 |Professional services 179.60
2/1/2024 | Felipe Nesta 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 180.00
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 5,668.50
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 2,190.60
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4254-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 2,088.13
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4510-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 2,088.13
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 561.23
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 19,096.66
2/1/2024 |Frazer Bilt Inc 1020-10-35100 530100 |Vehicle repairs 4,300.00
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 5,705.00
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4249-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 1,643.06
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 6,234.00
2/1/2024 |Fisher Scientific Co 4010-45-31700 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 83.84
2/1/2024 | Fisher Scientific Co 4010-45-31700 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 73.26
2/1/2024|IFS Fire Dept & Safety Inc 1020-27-12910 530000 |Professional services 27.00
2/1/2024|1FS Fire Dept & Safety Inc 1020-27-12910 530000 |Professional services 27.00
2/1/2024|IFS Fire Dept & Safety Inc 1020-27-12910 530000 |Professional services 15.00
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4510-46-89 550910 |Construction contract (118,894.92)
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4249-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 1,643.06
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 6,234.00
2/1/2024|Burns & McDonnell Eng Co Inc 1020-31-12500 530000 |Professional services 5,200.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 27.50
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 246.00
2/1/2024|TXU Energy Retail Co LLC 1059-24-89 530000 |Professional services 500.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.00
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,033.19
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,023.22
2/1/2024|Corpus Christi Hooks 4670-56-11300 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 5,000.00
2/1/2024 |Paradigm Traffic Systems Inc 1041-33-12310 520130 |Maint & repairs 13,168.00
2/1/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5610-16-40601 537220 |Health Plan Claims - Active 136,017.77
2/1/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5608-16-40606 537220 |Health Plan Claims - Active 85,701.31
2/1/2024|Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5608-16-40602 537220 |Health Plan Claims - Active 46,219.80
2/1/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5610-16-40600 537220 |Health Plan Claims - Active 68,520.54
2/1/2024|Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5609-16-40605 537220 |Health Plan Claims - Active 63,939.20
2/1/2024 |Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 3,397.60
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 145.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1,460.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 223.76
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 439.35
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 556.00
2/1/2024|McNeilus Financial Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 716.24
2/1/2024 | French Ellison Truck Cntr Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 238.45
2/1/2024 |French Ellison Truck Cntr Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 203.00
2/1/2024|French Ellison Truck Cntr Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 530.72
2/1/2024|LAZY BEACH DOWNTOWN LLC 1112-57-10286 540450 |Reimbursments to Developers 1,165.00
2/1/2024|LAZY BEACH DOWNTOWN LLC 1112-57-10277 540450 |Reimbursments to Developers 21,070.00
2/1/2024 | French Ellison Truck Cntr Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (108.00)
2/1/2024 | Stewart & Stevenson Power Prod-Use vendor 159095 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 14.00
2/1/2024 | Kinloch Equip & Supply Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 3,326.97
2/1/2024|Rydin Decal 1020-27-12950 530520 |Printing outside print shops 44,044.00
2/1/2024|Rydin Decal 1020-27-12950 530520 |Printing outside print shops 510.00
2/1/2024|Godwin Pumps of America 4200-46-33130 530160 |Rentals 400.00
2/1/2024|Texas Pack + Load 5110-13-40180 530140 |Postage & express charges 260.00
2/1/2024|Texas Pack + Load 5110-13-40180 530140 |Postage & express charges 35.00
2/1/2024|Promo Universal LLC 4010-45-31010 520040 |Clothing 1,385.30
2/1/2024|United Parcel Service Inc 1020-29-11700 530140 |Postage & express charges 32.90
2/1/2024|United Parcel Service Inc 1020-29-11750 530140 |Postage & express charges 47.66
2/1/2024|United Parcel Service Inc 1020-29-11700 530140 |Postage & express charges 38.90
2/1/2024 | United Parcel Service Inc 1020-29-11740 530140 |Postage & express charges 22.60
2/1/2024|United Parcel Service Inc 1020-29-11700 530140 |Postage & express charges 38.90
2/1/2024|RedWing Shoe Stores Inc 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/1/2024|United Parcel Service Inc 1020-29-11700 530140 |Postage & express charges 36.00
2/1/2024|City of Corpus Christi 4200-46-33140 530010 |Interdepart-services 1,252.00
2/1/2024 | City of Corpus Christi 4200-46-33130 530010 |Interdepart-services 9,357.00
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2/1/2024 | City of Corpus Christi 4200-46-33150 530010 |Interdepart-services 1,252.00
2/1/2024|City of Corpus Christi 4200-46-33110 530010 |Interdepart-services 5,006.00
2/1/2024 | City of Corpus Christi 4200-46-33300 530010 |Interdepart-services 7,655.00
2/1/2024|City of Corpus Christi 4200-46-33100 530010 |Interdepart-services 2,962.00
2/1/2024 | City of Corpus Christi 4200-46-33120 530010 |Interdepart-services 3,717.00
2/1/2024 | Mansfield Qil Co of Gainsville 1020-27-12940 520050 |Fuel & lubricants 946.18
2/1/2024 |Busters Propane LLC 1041-33-12320 520050 |Fuel & lubricants 15.50
2/1/2024|Busters Propane LLC 1041-33-12320 520050 |Fuel & lubricants 6.70
2/1/2024|Maxim Healthcare Staffing Svcs 1066-15-89 530070 |Temporary services 1,584.00
2/1/2024|Maxim Healthcare Staffing Svcs 1066-15-89 530070 |Temporary services 3,960.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530010 |Interdepart-services 364.82
2/1/2024|Maxim Healthcare Staffing Svcs 1066-15-89 530070 |Temporary services 3,481.50
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12800 520100 |Minor computer equipment 15.83
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12820 520100 |Minor computer equipment 94.05
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12800 520100 |Minor computer equipment 94.05
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12850 520100 |Minor computer equipment 15.83
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12820 520100 |Minor computer equipment 31.67
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12810 520100 |Minor computer equipment 31.67
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12820 520100 |Minor computer equipment 15.83
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12850 520100 |Minor computer equipment (0.02)
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12840 520100 |Minor computer equipment 31.67
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12830 520100 |Minor computer equipment 31.67
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12810 520100 |Minor computer equipment 94.05
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12850 520100 |Minor computer equipment 0.02
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12850 520100 |Minor computer equipment 31.67
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12830 520100 |Minor computer equipment 94.05
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12840 520100 |Minor computer equipment 15.83
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12850 520100 |Minor computer equipment 94.05
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12840 520100 |Minor computer equipment 94.05
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12810 520100 |Minor computer equipment 15.83
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12830 520100 |Minor computer equipment 15.83
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12800 520100 |Minor computer equipment 31.67
2/1/2024 |Concentra Medical Centers 5609-16-40605 537360 |Wellness Clinic 15,426.97
2/1/2024|Concentra Medical Centers 5610-16-40600 537360 |Wellness Clinic 26,829.51
2/1/2024 |Concentra Medical Centers 5610-16-40601 537360 |Wellness Clinic 9,591.54
2/1/2024|Concentra Medical Centers 5608-16-40606 537360 |Wellness Clinic 8,719.59
2/1/2024 |Concentra Medical Centers 5608-16-40602 537360 |Wellness Clinic 6,506.16
2/1/2024 K1l Operating Company LLC 4610-53-35000 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 705.00
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-34-13490 520100 |Minor computer equipment 1,381.62
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-34-13490 520100 |Minor computer equipment 557.18
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-34-13490 520100 |Minor computer equipment 553.40
2/1/2024 | Cooper Outdoor Advertising 4300-47-32006 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 700.00
2/1/2024|Cooper Outdoor Advertising 4300-47-32006 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 700.00
2/1/2024 | KRIS-TVKDF47KAJANRISKZTV 4130-11-34160 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 100.00
2/1/2024 | KRIS-TVKDF47KAJANRISKZTV 4130-11-34160 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 815.00
2/1/2024 | Stealth Partner Group LLC 5610-16-40601 537385 |Stop Loss Premium - Active 87,595.83
2/1/2024 | Stealth Partner Group LLC 5609-16-40605 537385 |Stop Loss Premium - Active 30,257.97
2/1/2024 | Stealth Partner Group LLC 5608-16-40602 537385 |Stop Loss Premium - Active 11,388.12
2/1/2024 | Stealth Partner Group LLC 5608-16-40606 537385 |Stop Loss Premium - Active 20,127.84
2/1/2024 | Stealth Partner Group LLC 5610-16-40600 537385 |Stop Loss Premium - Active 49,260.24
2/1/2024|Caller Times 1020-42-10020 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 121.40
2/1/2024|Caller Times 4670-56-11300 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 184.45
2/1/2024|Caller Times 4670-56-11200 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 257.20
2/1/2024|Caller Times 4670-56-11200 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 165.05
2/1/2024|Caller Times 1020-36-11455 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 305.70
2/1/2024|Caller Times 1020-36-11455 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 160.20
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12810 520100 |Minor computer equipment 47.03
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12850 520100 |Minor computer equipment (0.03)
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12850 520100 |Minor computer equipment 47.03
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12820 520100 |Minor computer equipment 47.03
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12840 520100 |Minor computer equipment 47.03
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12830 520100 |Minor computer equipment 47.03
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 1020-20-12800 520100 |Minor computer equipment 47.03
2/1/2024 |International Dioxcide Inc 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 19,640.72
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2/1/2024|Aladtec Inc 1048-29-11800 520100 |Minor computer equipment 5,483.82
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,078.06
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,098.00
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,074.73
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 6,468.65
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,034.85
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,028.20
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,011.59
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,111.29
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,093.01
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,056.45
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,046.48
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,008.26
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 6,500.45
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,064.76
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,028.20
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 3,965.05
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,064.76
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,084.70
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,182.75
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,112.96
2/1/2024|Chemtrade Chemicals Corp 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,048.14
2/1/2024 KRYSTAL ELAINE YANEZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|Mansfield Qil Co of Gainsville 5110-99-99 119005 |Gas & oil 18,491.69
2/1/2024 |Mansfield Oil Co of Gainsville 5110-99-99 119005 |Gas & oil 20,887.23
2/1/2024 | Mansfield Qil Co of Gainsville 5110-99-99 119005 |Gas & oil 18,730.63
2/1/2024|AT&T 1048-29-11800 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 4,121.27
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-52-12680 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 105.68
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 4010-45-30010 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 16.71
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 4610-53-35000 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 31.50
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-59-10840 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 16.13
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-20-12810 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 45.23
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-44-12641 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 507.90
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-20-12800 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 10.63
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-20-12840 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 17.08
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-44-12701 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 61.07
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-20-12850 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 24.61
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-29-11860 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 9.13
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-44-12662 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 21.53
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 4130-11-34000 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 8.62
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 4700-21-35300 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 521.08
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 4010-45-30010 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 56,621.04
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-44-12691 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 8.13
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-20-12830 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 35.17
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-29-11750 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 76.19
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-31-12506 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 411.63
2/1/2024 |Govolution LLC 4670-56-11300 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 9,250.56
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-42-12631 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 521.65
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-20-12800 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 23.45
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-20-12820 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 50.79
2/1/2024 |Govolution LLC 4010-45-30010 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 36,905.08
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-27-12950 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 94.07
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-31-12506 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 16.13
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-27-13041 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 9.64
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 4670-56-11300 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 16.13
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-44-12691 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 8.13
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 4010-45-30205 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 245.79
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 6060-10-21700 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 9.13
2/1/2024 |Govolution LLC 1020-27-13405 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 1,416.88
2/1/2024 |Govolution LLC 4610-53-35030 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 4,809.35
2/1/2024 |Govolution LLC 1020-29-11770 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 1,199.68
2/1/2024 |Govolution LLC 1020-31-12520 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 1,689.37
2/1/2024|Govolution LLC 1020-20-12800 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 8.13
2/1/2024|Dept of Information Resources 5210-23-40420 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 0.42
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2/1/2024|Pitney Bowes Inc 1020-59-10751 520110 |Minor office equipment 1,685.61
2/1/2024|Fun and Function LLC 1068-20-89 520110 |Minor office equipment 3,000.00
2/1/2024|Fun and Function LLC 1068-20-89 520110 |Minor office equipment 3,000.00
2/1/2024|Fun and Function LLC 1068-20-89 520110 |Minor office equipment 4,679.99
2/1/2024 |Fisher Scientific Co 4010-45-31700 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 309.00
2/1/2024 | Fisher Scientific Co 4010-45-31700 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 89.90
2/1/2024 |Fisher Scientific Co 4010-45-31700 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 866.12
2/1/2024 | Fisher Scientific Co 4010-45-31700 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 78.02
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 27,143.17
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 7,843.24
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4252-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 369.15
2/1/2024|J S Haren Co 4249-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 410.76
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 315.29
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 249.39
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 198.25
2/1/2024|American Electric Power 1020-27-13222 530210 |Building maint & service 275.72
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 36.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 84.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 45.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 90.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 42.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 45.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 80.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 42.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 23.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 84.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 141.00
2/1/2024|Southeast Vocational Alliance 1020-52-12680 530140 |Postage & express charges 113.52
2/1/2024|Southeast Vocational Alliance 1020-52-12680 530140 |Postage & express charges 24.93
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4130-11-34110 520040 |Clothing 159.85
2/1/2024|Ergon Asphalt & Emulsions Inc 1041-99-99 119000 |Street materials inventory 3,000.00
2/1/2024 | United Parcel Service Inc 1020-29-11700 530140 |Postage & express charges 36.00
2/1/2024|United Parcel Service Inc 1020-29-11700 530140 |Postage & express charges 38.90
2/1/2024|McNeilus Financial Inc 5110-13-40180 530140 |Postage & express charges 28.56
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4130-11-12220 520040 |Clothing 51.22
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4130-11-34000 520040 |Clothing 8.73
2/1/2024|McNeilus Financial Inc 5110-13-40180 530140 |Postage & express charges 33.41
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4130-11-34130 520040 |Clothing 158.51
2/1/2024|McNeilus Financial Inc 5110-13-40180 530140 |Postage & express charges 25.84
2/1/2024 |Kinloch Equip & Supply Inc 5110-13-40180 530140 |Postage & express charges 104.46
2/1/2024|RedWing Shoe Stores Inc 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/1/2024|RedWing Shoe Stores Inc 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/1/2024|Safeguard Mini Storage 5613-54-11460 530160 |Rentals 75.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 40.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 47.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 33.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 90.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 21.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 40.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 40.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 94.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 45.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 40.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 45.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 42.00
2/1/2024|BSN Sports LLC 5310-58-11190 520040 |Clothing 46.00
2/1/2024|Southeast Vocational Alliance 1020-52-12680 530140 |Postage & express charges 119.51
2/1/2024|Southeast Vocational Alliance 1020-52-12680 530140 |Postage & express charges 41.85
2/1/2024|Southeast Vocational Alliance 1020-52-12680 530140 |Postage & express charges 24.93
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4130-11-34120 520040 |Clothing 93.47
2/1/2024|Eyemart Express 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/1/2024|Rotork Controls Inc 4200-46-33110 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 586.12
2/1/2024|TX Excavation Safety System In 4130-11-12220 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 50.00
2/1/2024 | Texas Police Chiefs 1020-29-11700 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 2,880.00
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2/1/2024|D&C Fence Co Inc 4010-45-31010 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 1,590.00
2/1/2024 |Incarnate Word Academy 4670-56-11200 302320 |Oversize load permits 1,232.00
2/1/2024 | Corpus Christi Metropolitan Planning Organization 1041-33-12300 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 10,000.00
2/1/2024 |Lulac Council 1 Foundations In 1020-10-12000 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 1,000.00
2/1/2024 | Stealth Partner Group LLC 5608-16-40606 537386 |Stop loss premium - Retiree 198.63
2/1/2024 | Stealth Partner Group LLC 5609-16-40605 537386 |Stop loss premium - Retiree 926.94
2/1/2024 | Stealth Partner Group LLC 5608-16-40602 537386 |Stop loss premium - Retiree 1,721.46
2/1/2024|Stealth Partner Group LLC 5610-16-40600 537386 |Stop loss premium - Retiree 662.10
2/1/2024 | National Association of 1020-42-10020 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues (99.00)
2/1/2024 | National Association of 1020-42-10020 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 99.00
2/1/2024|United Corpus Christi Chamber 1020-19-10250 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 12,750.00
2/1/2024|AT&T 4710-99-99 113006 |SMG Receivable 148.58
2/1/2024|PV Rentals LLC 4130-11-34130 530160 |Rentals 2,000.00
2/1/2024|Linde Gas & Equipment Inc 5110-13-40100 530160 |Rentals 290.22
2/1/2024|PV Rentals LLC 4130-11-34130 530160 |Rentals 1,635.00
2/1/2024|SV Construction 1059-24-89 570010 |Grant Rehab Cost 20,370.00
2/1/2024|SV Construction 1059-99-99 203100 |Contractor's warranty HCD (1,019.00)
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 4.11
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 1,955.00
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 5110-13-40170 530160 |Rentals 5.50
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 5110-13-40170 530160 |Rentals 13.61
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.00
2/1/2024 |Grace Water Services 4200-46-33110 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 33,308.35
2/1/2024|A & R Septic Tank Ser 4010-45-30205 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 565.00
2/1/2024|EGSW LLC 4200-46-33210 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 15,625.00
2/1/2024|United Corpus Christi Chamber 1020-19-10250 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 500.00
2/1/2024|United Corpus Christi Chamber 1020-19-10250 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 1,000.00
2/1/2024 | Universal Tool & Die 4200-46-33110 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 6,812.03
2/1/2024|Pape-Dawson Engineers Inc 4010-45-30000 530000 |Professional services 4,567.75
2/1/2024|Pape-Dawson Engineers Inc 4200-46-33000 530000 |Professional services 4,567.75
2/1/2024|Pape-Dawson Engineers Inc 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services 30,618.63
2/1/2024|Super Products LLC 4010-45-31010 530160 |Rentals 11,800.00
2/1/2024| TRISTAR Risk Management 5612-54-40510 537204 |Third Party Admin - W/C 14,769.94
2/1/2024|PV Rentals LLC 4130-11-34130 530160 |Rentals 2,000.00
2/1/2024|Linde Gas & Equipment Inc 5110-13-40100 530160 |Rentals 80.74
2/1/2024|PV Rentals LLC 4130-11-34130 530160 |Rentals 2,000.00
2/1/2024|Cintas Corp 1032-27-13836 530160 |Rentals 90.27
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 1,955.00
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 4.11
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 4.11
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 1,955.00
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 1,955.00
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 4.11
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 1,955.00
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 4.11
2/1/2024 | Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 1,955.00
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 4.11
2/1/2024 | Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 1,955.00
2/1/2024|Texas First Rentals LLC 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 4.11
2/1/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 1020-29-11740 537390 |Sworn Empl - Dental 15,330.00
2/1/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 9010-29-11711 537390 |Sworn Empl - Dental 2,175.00
2/1/2024|U-Haul Company of Tx 4130-11-34000 530160 |Rentals 264.95
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32000 530160 |Rentals 36.18
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530160 |Rentals 36.18
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 5110-13-40170 530160 |Rentals 27.01
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 5110-13-40170 530160 |Rentals 14.68
2/1/2024|City of Corpus Christi 4010-45-30000 324310 |Lab charges-interdepartment 1,280.00
2/1/2024|Baker & Taylor 1020-20-12800 520060 |Books and Periodicals 30.40
2/1/2024|Baker & Taylor 1020-20-12800 520060 |Books and Periodicals 106.57
2/1/2024|Baker & Taylor 1020-20-12800 520060 |Books and Periodicals 4,333.47
2/1/2024|Global ARFF Services LLC 4610-53-35050 530230 |Equipment maintenance 175.53
2/1/2024 |Dirk de Haan 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024 | McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |Clinical Supplies 322.39
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
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2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|Airgas USA LLC 1020-52-12680 520020 |Clinical Supplies 30.28
2/1/2024 | Stericycle Inc 1020-52-12680 520020 |[Clinical Supplies 100.00
2/1/2024|CD Electric 4200-46-33130 530230 |Equipment maintenance 480.00
2/1/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 1020-99-99 200685 |Police Vision payable 4,828.76
2/1/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 1020-99-99 200680 |Police dental insurance deduct 17,451.96
2/1/2024|CDW Government LLC 4010-45-31010 520105 |Computer software 2,804.82
2/1/2024 | LexisNexis Matthew Bender 1020-44-12601 520060 |Books and Periodicals 13.08
2/1/2024 | LexisNexis Matthew Bender 1020-44-12601 520060 |Books and Periodicals 72.00
2/1/2024 |Vertosoft LLC 1041-33-12401 520105 |Computer software 204,579.60
2/1/2024 |SHI Government Solutions 5210-23-40420 520105 |Computer software 6,811.00
2/1/2024 |SHI Government Solutions 5210-23-40420 520105 |Computer software 10,164.00
2/1/2024|SHI Government Solutions 5210-23-40420 520105 |Computer software 976.00
2/1/2024 |SHI Government Solutions 5210-23-40420 520105 |Computer software 2,567.00
2/1/2024|SHI Government Solutions 5210-23-40420 520105 |Computer software 310.00
2/1/2024|SHI Government Solutions 5210-23-40420 520105 |Computer software 770.00
2/1/2024 |SHI Government Solutions 5210-23-40420 520105 |Computer software 1,372.00
2/1/2024|SHI Government Solutions 5210-23-40420 520105 |Computer software 30.00
2/1/2024 |SHI Government Solutions 5210-23-40420 520105 |Computer software 1,372.00
2/1/2024|SHI Government Solutions 5210-23-40420 520105 |Computer software 4,900.00
2/1/2024|Baker & Taylor 1020-20-12800 520060 |Books and Periodicals 3,271.71
2/1/2024|PABLO MATA JR 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 52.90
2/1/2024|JAKE RIDER BOZARTH 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 113.70
2/1/2024 | ISMAEL MARTINEZ-GONZALEZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 68.20
2/1/2024|OCIEL MARTINEZ IIl 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024| GUADALUPE A CANTU Il 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 53.70
2/1/2024|TINA MARIE HINOJOSA 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 60.00
2/1/2024|JOSE DANIEL SALINAS 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|MARIO ALBERTO PENA 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|Rotork Controls Inc 4200-46-33110 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 2,907.00
2/1/2024|A & R Septic Tank Ser 4010-45-30205 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 735.00
2/1/2024|A & R Septic Tank Ser 4010-45-30205 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 735.00
2/1/2024|A & R Septic Tank Ser 4010-45-30205 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 565.00
2/1/2024|CC Area Qil Spill Control Asso 4130-11-12220 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 3,000.00
2/1/2024|CD Electric 4200-46-33210 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 3,000.00
2/1/2024|CD Electric 4200-46-33210 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 1,500.00
2/1/2024|ISMAEL MARTINEZ-GONZALEZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 68.20
2/1/2024|GINEVA DELEON 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 113.70
2/1/2024|PORTER LANDRUM TAYLOR 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JAKE RIDER BOZARTH 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 113.70
2/1/2024|JAKE RIDER BOZARTH 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 113.70
2/1/2024|LUKE AVERY MENDOZA 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JAKE RIDER BOZARTH 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 113.70
2/1/2024|JEFFREY P POWELL 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 60.00
2/1/2024| KASSANDRA PAULSON 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 53.70
2/1/2024|Coastal Bend Demolition Inc 4610-53-35010 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 106,489.41
2/1/2024|HENRY JAMES RIOJAS 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|WILLIAM J MCCALL 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|GABRIEL QUINONES 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 68.20
2/1/2024|JOHNNY ZUNIGA OROSCO 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|MASON MILTON 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024 | TARICE LAVETT SAMPSON 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 53.70
2/1/2024 KENNETH CRUZ CANTERA 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024 MATHEW AARON MONTEZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|HORACIO GONZALEZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JOEL MIRELES JR 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 60.00
2/1/2024|NICOLE L BARGAS 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|Woodwork Carpentry 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 230.00
2/1/2024|Woodwork Carpentry 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 85.28
2/1/2024|Woodwork Carpentry 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 125.50
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2/1/2024|MOLLY MILLER 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 60.00
2/1/2024|JULIA W HERRERA 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 53.70
2/1/2024 | ROXANN BENAVIDES 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|Woodwork Carpentry 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 125.50
2/1/2024|JOE HERNANDEZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JOE ROEL FLORES JR 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024 MIGUEL ANGEL SOLIZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024 MARGARITA LUCERO BORREGO 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024 | KRISTINA M LOPEZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|1SAAC LUIS FLORES 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JOANNA FRANCES VILLANUEVA 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 60.00
2/1/2024|JASON LEWIS BARTELS 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JAMES EDWARD GARCIA 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|GEORGE STEPHEN SPIVEY llI 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 54.70
2/1/2024|MARY R SINCLAIR 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024| GUADALUPE A CANTU llI 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 53.70
2/1/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5614-16-40610 537225 |Dental Basic Claims 6,411.30
2/1/2024|LUCAS T DELEON 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 60.00
2/1/2024|SAVANNA BRHEE AGUILAR 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|SABRINA GARZA 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 53.70
2/1/2024|GREGORY ALLEN BROOKS II 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 60.00
2/1/2024|TCEQ 1020-99-99 200450 |State solid waste fee 200.00
2/1/2024|TCEQ 1020-99-99 200450 |State solid waste fee 200.00
2/1/2024|TCEQ 1020-99-99 200450 |State solid waste fee 200.00
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520035 |Janitorial supplies 7.73
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520025 |First aid supplies 46.04
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520035 |Janitorial supplies 41.72
2/1/2024 | Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520035 |Janitorial supplies 202.87
2/1/2024|Churchwell Safety Supply LLC 1041-33-12420 520035 |Janitorial supplies 67.04
2/1/2024|TCEQ 1020-99-99 200450 |State solid waste fee 200.00
2/1/2024|TCEQ 1020-99-99 200450 |State solid waste fee 82,733.86
2/1/2024|RYAN MATTHEW HUEBNER 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 53.70
2/1/2024 | RACHEL LORRAINE CANTU 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 98.70
2/1/2024|JUAN E GOMEZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JOSHUA H GONZALES 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|TRAVIS L JONES 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024| TRAVIS L JONES 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|Core & Main LP 4010-45-31520 520140 |Hydrants parts supplies 1,756.00
2/1/2024|STEFANIE MONICA GONZALEZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JENNIFER DAWN SUAREZ 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|MICHAEL STEPHEN DELFINO 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 60.00
2/1/2024|JASMINE LASHAY ROBERSON 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 53.70
2/1/2024|MICHELLE PAULINE FLORES 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024 MARIO M GALLEGOS 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JACOB NICOLAS FAVA 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 53.70
2/1/2024|MARIO M GALLEGOS 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JOSEPH RENE CASTRO 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|ISAIAH M CAVAZOS 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|LAURA M ANDERSON 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|LAURA M ANDERSON 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|SHANNON D PINO 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 326.00
2/1/2024|JESUS RIVERA JR 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JESUS RIVERA JR 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|JARED RENE BUDD 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|LORENZO HERNANDEZ Iil 1020-99-99 200750 |Municipal Court Refunds 63.70
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.00
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 162.64
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 54.98
2/1/2024|Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 27.50
2/1/2024 |Vista Customizing Inc 1020-29-11740 530100 |Vehicle repairs 600.00
2/1/2024 |Southern Tire Mart LLC 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 1,823.80
2/1/2024|Medline Industries Holdings LP 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 1,034.30
2/1/2024|Medline Industries Holdings LP 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 4,133.60
2/1/2024|Medline Industries Holdings LP 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 858.20
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2/1/2024 |EDR Architects PLLC 1042-33-12440 530000 |Professional services 202.00
2/1/2024 | Thornton Musso & Bellemin Inc 4010-45-31010 530000 |Professional services 3,478.00
2/1/2024 | Texas Wrecker Service 4200-46-33110 530100 |Vehicle repairs 764.25
2/1/2024|File Pro 1066-15-88 530000 |Professional services 57.00
2/1/2024 |File Pro 1066-15-88 530000 |Professional services 114.00
2/1/2024|File Pro 1020-44-12651 530000 |Professional services 38.00
2/1/2024 |File Pro 1066-15-88 530000 |Professional services 38.00
2/1/2024|Egemen Van Niekerk 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 260.00
2/1/2024|QuadMed Inc 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 433.70
2/1/2024 | Thornton Musso & Bellemin Inc 4010-45-31010 530000 |Professional services 3,478.00
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024 | McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |Clinical Supplies 6.18
2/1/2024|McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |[Clinical Supplies 32.49
2/1/2024 | McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |Clinical Supplies 19.46
2/1/2024|McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |[Clinical Supplies 10.54
2/1/2024 | McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |Clinical Supplies 52.89
2/1/2024|McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |[Clinical Supplies 86.00
2/1/2024 |Lennar Homes of Texas Land and Construction 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|South Texas Laundry 1067-27-89 530230 |Equipment maintenance 37.50
2/1/2024|South Texas Laundry 1067-27-89 530230 |Equipment maintenance 945.00
2/1/2024|South Texas Laundry 1067-27-89 530230 |Equipment maintenance 28.44
2/1/2024|South Texas Laundry 1067-27-89 530230 |Equipment maintenance 117.84
2/1/2024|South Texas Laundry 1067-27-89 530230 |Equipment maintenance 48.60
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 1020-10-35100 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 5110-13-40100 530150 |Uniform rentals 30.24
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-10-12050 530150 |Uniform rentals 22.91
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 275.12
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32005 530150 |Uniform rentals 10.99
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12310 530150 |Uniform rentals 2.99
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.33
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32006 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.28
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32003 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.58
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12420 530150 |Uniform rentals 9.31
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.02
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32040 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.53
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12320 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.99
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12403 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.67
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32001 530150 |Uniform rentals 4.35
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12430 530150 |Uniform rentals 12.31
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32006 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.11
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12420 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.81
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32040 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.13
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32005 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.96
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12320 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.35
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32001 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.38
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12403 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.06
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.03
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals (0.01)
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.09
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12310 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.26
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12430 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.07
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32003 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.31
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 5110-13-40100 530150 |Uniform rentals 51.93
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 5110-13-40100 530150 |Uniform rentals 78.38
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.01
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.07
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32001 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.32
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12403 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.05
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2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12310 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.22
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32003 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.26
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12420 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.68
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12320 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.29
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12430 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.90
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32040 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.11
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32005 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.80
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.02
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32006 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.09
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12403 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.13
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32003 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.71
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.02
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.20
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32005 530150 |Uniform rentals 2.18
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12320 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.79
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32040 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.30
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32001 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.86
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12310 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.59
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.07
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12420 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.85
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32006 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.25
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12430 530150 |Uniform rentals 2.45
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32006 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.52
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12310 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.23
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32003 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.47
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12430 530150 |Uniform rentals 5.04
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32001 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.78
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32040 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.63
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32005 530150 |Uniform rentals 4.50
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12320 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.63
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.14
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12420 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.81
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.42
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12403 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.27
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 1020-10-35100 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|Chembio Diagnostic Systems Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |Clinical Supplies 21.00
2/1/2024|Chembio Diagnostic Systems Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |[Clinical Supplies 2,457.00
2/1/2024|Chembio Diagnostic Systems Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |Clinical Supplies 75.00
2/1/2024|Chembio Diagnostic Systems Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |[Clinical Supplies 112.37
2/1/2024|1dexx Laboratories Inc 1020-44-12701 520020 |Clinical Supplies 2,132.20
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|DR Horton - Corpus Christi LLC 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|Veolia Water Technologies Treatment Solutions USA Inc 4200-46-33150 530230 |Equipment maintenance 49.22
2/1/2024|Veolia Water Technologies Treatment Solutions USA Inc 4200-46-33150 530230 |Equipment maintenance 8,127.20
2/1/2024 |KorTerra Inc 4130-11-34000 530000 |Professional services 29,000.00
2/1/2024 | Midwest Veterinary Supply Inc 1020-52-12680 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 0.75
2/1/2024 | Midwest Veterinary Supply Inc 1020-52-12680 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 10,073.52
2/1/2024|Landmark Structures | LP 4486-45-89 550910 |Construction contract 680,808.00
2/1/2024 | Patterson Veterinary Supply In 1020-52-12680 520020 |Clinical Supplies 3.55
2/1/2024|Justin Custom Homes 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/1/2024|Global ARFF Services LLC 4610-53-35050 530230 |Equipment maintenance 673.20
2/1/2024|McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |[Clinical Supplies 394.02
2/1/2024 | McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |Clinical Supplies 366.60
2/1/2024|McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |[Clinical Supplies 50.67
2/1/2024 | McKesson Medical-Surgical Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |Clinical Supplies 60.30
2/1/2024|Advance Paving and Construction 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 1,593.00
2/1/2024|Eyemart Express 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 359.85
2/1/2024|RedWing Shoe Stores Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 454.73
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2/1/2024|RedWing Shoe Stores Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 49.74
2/1/2024|RedWing Shoe Stores Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 7.24
2/1/2024|Guadalupe Lopez 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 60.00
2/1/2024 |Camacho Demolition LLC 1020-31-12506 530000 |Professional services 5,450.64
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Henry Schein Inc 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 2,905.60
2/1/2024 |Henry Schein Inc 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 1,087.40
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024 |Nueces County 1020-10-35100 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Henry Schein Inc 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 6,120.20
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024 |Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 22.00
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12430 530150 |Uniform rentals 11.05
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12320 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.58
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals (0.01)
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.92
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32001 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.90
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32040 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.38
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32005 530150 |Uniform rentals 9.86
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12420 530150 |Uniform rentals 8.36
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12403 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.60
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32003 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.21
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32006 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.15
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.30
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12310 530150 |Uniform rentals 2.69
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12420 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.36
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12320 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.44
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32006 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.46
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.12
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32001 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.57
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32040 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.55
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.01
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32005 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.97
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12403 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.24
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12310 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.08
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12430 530150 |Uniform rentals 4.45
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.37
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32003 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.29
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32040 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.87
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.25
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32006 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.56
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.40
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32005 530150 |Uniform rentals 13.40
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32001 530150 |Uniform rentals 5.30
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12310 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.65
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12320 530150 |Uniform rentals 4.87
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32003 530150 |Uniform rentals 4.36
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12430 530150 |Uniform rentals 15.01
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12420 530150 |Uniform rentals 11.36
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12403 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.81
2/1/2024|Nueces County 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32040 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.43
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32005 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.11
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32001 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.23
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32006 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.36
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12310 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.85
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.29
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12420 530150 |Uniform rentals 2.64
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12430 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.48
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12320 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.13
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32003 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.01
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.09
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2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12403 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.19
2/1/2024 |Henry Schein Inc 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 1,728.40
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024 |Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Egemen Van Niekerk 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 120.00
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024 | Absolute Wrecker 1020-29-11770 530000 |Professional services 2,700.00
2/1/2024|Nueces County 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs (7.50)
2/1/2024 |Nueces County 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Colton M Cruz 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 150.00
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 5110-13-40100 530150 |Uniform rentals 66.78
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32003 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.29
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12420 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.36
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.37
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12320 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.44
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12310 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.08
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12430 530150 |Uniform rentals 4.45
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32001 530150 |Uniform rentals 1.57
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12403 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.24
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 1041-33-12400 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.12
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32040 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.55
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32005 530150 |Uniform rentals 3.97
2/1/2024 | Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32050 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.01
2/1/2024|Unifirst Holdings Inc 4300-47-32006 530150 |Uniform rentals 0.46
2/1/2024|Henry Schein Inc 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 428.00
2/1/2024|C&S Truck Equipment 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 320.00
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 22.00
2/1/2024|Nueces County 1020-10-12010 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/1/2024|Nueces County 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 7.50
2/2/2024|Rush Truck Centers of Texas 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 468.04
2/2/2024|Jeans Restaurant Equip 1020-27-12940 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 375.00
2/2/2024|Ram Products Ltd 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 735.24
2/2/2024|Rush Truck Centers of Texas 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 420.00
2/2/2024 |Ram Products Ltd 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1,148.68
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 4010-45-31501 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 281.05
2/2/2024 |Hose of South TX Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 34.95
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 2,584.65
2/2/2024| The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 4,823.94
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 334.08
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-30250 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,438.40
2/2/2024 |Beta Technology Inc 5110-13-40100 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 75.00
2/2/2024|Beasley Tire Serv Houston Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 315.00
2/2/2024|Beasley Tire Serv Houston Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 2,250.00
2/2/2024|Hose of South TX Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 78.40
2/2/2024|Hose of South TX Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 26.28
2/2/2024|Hose of South TX Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 50.01
2/2/2024 |Hose of South TX Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 50.96
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 2,277.52
2/2/2024|Doggett Heavy Machinery Srvcs 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1,371.33
2/2/2024|Doggett Heavy Machinery Srvcs 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1,104.51
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 604.00
2/2/2024|Doggett Heavy Machinery Srvcs 4300-47-32005 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 460.00
2/2/2024|Doggett Heavy Machinery Srvcs 4300-47-32005 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,594.44
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 951.58
2/2/2024| The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,980.76
2/2/2024|Corpus Christi Battery Co Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 63.00
2/2/2024|0ne Stop Truck Service Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 347.40
2/2/2024|0ne Stop Truck Service Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 35.50
2/2/2024|Cooper Supply Inc 4130-11-34110 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 414.00
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2/2/2024|Cooper Supply Inc 4130-11-34110 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,608.00
2/2/2024|Rush Truck Centers of Texas 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 287.70
2/2/2024|Rush Truck Centers of Texas 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 4.74
2/2/2024|Rush Truck Centers of Texas 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 399.98
2/2/2024 | Dailey-Wells Communications 1020-39-11500 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 2.39
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 34.75
2/2/2024| The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 10,513.02
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,317.00
2/2/2024| The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 63.70
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 2,886.00
2/2/2024|Ewald Kubota Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 2.76
2/2/2024|Ewald Kubota Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 28.08
2/2/2024|Ewald Kubota Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 6.47
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 239.98
2/2/2024|Ewald Kubota Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 51.24
2/2/2024|Ewald Kubota Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 37.01
2/2/2024|Ewald Kubota Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 26.05
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 83.21
2/2/2024|COCC ABC Convention Center 1020-57-10270 520070 |Food and food supplies 355.74
2/2/2024|Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5614-16-40610 537206 |Expanded Dental TPA fees 3,668.62
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 5618-16-11465 520110 |Minor office equipment 281.05
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 1059-24-89 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 562.10
2/2/2024 | TelResource Inc 4130-11-34130 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 429.62
2/2/2024 | TelResource Inc 4610-53-35000 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 2,160.00
2/2/2024 | TelResource Inc 1036-22-10481 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 1,987.20
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 1020-44-12612 520100 |Minor computer equipment 155.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 1031-30-14676 520100 |Minor computer equipment 2,280.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 1031-30-14676 520100 |Minor computer equipment (2,280.00)
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 1031-30-14676 520100 |Minor computer equipment 2,280.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 1020-44-12612 520100 |Minor computer equipment 155.00
2/2/2024|Jeans Restaurant Equip 1067-27-89 550020 |Vehicles & Machinery 3,183.52
2/2/2024|American Backflow Products Co 1052-45-89 520150 |Meter & svc connection materials 40.00
2/2/2024|American Backflow Products Co 1052-45-89 520150 |Meter & svc connection materials 857.28
2/2/2024|Jeans Restaurant Equip 1067-27-89 550020 |Vehicles & Machinery 3,183.52
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 5110-13-40130 520100 |Minor computer equipment 281.05
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 1020-52-12680 520100 |Minor computer equipment 562.10
2/2/2024 |Jhabores Construction Co Inc 4487-45-89 550060 |Infrastructure 916,813.84
2/2/2024|Southern lonics Inc 4200-46-33110 520010 |Purification chemicals 9,109.65
2/2/2024|Oliver PKG & Equip Co 1067-27-89 520080 |Paper goods 107.55
2/2/2024|Brenntag SW Inc 4200-46-33110 520010 |Purification chemicals 8,724.43
2/2/2024|UBEO LLC 5010-43-10900 520100 |Minor computer equipment 1,719.00
2/2/2024 | Child Support Services 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 266.77
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 4010-45-31010 530210 |Building maint & service 50.00
2/2/2024|Yvonne V Valdez 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 529.62
2/2/2024|Yvonne V Valdez 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 893.08
2/2/2024|Yvonne V Valdez 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 973.82
2/2/2024|Yvonne V Valdez 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 994.62
2/2/2024|Corpus Groundworks LLC 1020-34-13490 530210 |Building maint & service 643.60
2/2/2024 | Corpus Groundworks LLC 1020-34-13490 530210 |Building maint & service 352.00
2/2/2024|Corpus Groundworks LLC 1020-34-13490 530210 |Building maint & service 2,530.00
2/2/2024 | Corpus Groundworks LLC 1020-34-13490 530210 |Building maint & service 336.00
2/2/2024|Michigan State Disbursement Un 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 74.71
2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5614-16-40610 537205 |Basic Dental TPA fees 3,086.10
2/2/2024 | California State Disbursement 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 282.25
2/2/2024 | Ferguson Enterprises Inc 4010-45-31520 520160 |Pipe fittings drainage 816.00
2/2/2024|Loftin Equipment Co 1020-10-12010 530210 |Building maint & service 291.90
2/2/2024|Loftin Equipment Co 1020-10-12010 530210 |Building maint & service 45.60
2/2/2024 | California State Disbursement 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 369.23
2/2/2024 | State Disbursement Unit 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 500.77
2/2/2024 | Support Payment Clearinghouse 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 172.61
2/2/2024 |Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 260.00
2/2/2024|UBEO LLC 5010-43-10900 520110 |Minor office equipment 421.00
2/2/2024|Jasons Deli 1020-22-10420 520070 |Food and food supplies 10.00
2/2/2024|Jasons Deli 1020-22-10420 520070 |Food and food supplies 130.68
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2/2/2024|Brenntag SW Inc 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 9,063.60
2/2/2024|Brenntag SW Inc 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 8,084.70
2/2/2024| The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 12.59
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 4,378.50
2/2/2024| The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,752.17
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,138.76
2/2/2024| The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 50.00
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4010-45-31010 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 5,365.65
2/2/2024|Doggett Heavy Machinery Srvcs 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (399.73)
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 44.11
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 28.04
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 11.89
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 61.86
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 69.18
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 8.54
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 64.25
2/2/2024 | TelResource Inc 1020-29-11870 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s 210.96
2/2/2024 |Elavon Inc 1020-22-10440 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 3,831.29
2/2/2024|Jasons Deli 1020-22-10420 520070 |Food and food supplies 148.68
2/2/2024|Jasons Deli 1020-22-10420 520070 |Food and food supplies 10.00
2/2/2024|Jasons Deli 1020-22-10420 520070 |Food and food supplies 10.00
2/2/2024|Jasons Deli 1020-22-10420 520070 |Food and food supplies 119.88
2/2/2024|Jasons Deli 1020-22-10420 520070 |Food and food supplies 10.00
2/2/2024|Jasons Deli 1020-22-10420 520070 |Food and food supplies 149.88
2/2/2024 | Progressive Commercial Aquatics Inc 1030-27-12930 520130 |Maint & repairs 2,045.00
2/2/2024|Scott Electric Co 3343-29-89 520130 |Maint & repairs 1,722.00
2/2/2024 |Freese & Nichols Inc 4095-36-89 550950 |Outside consultants 20,660.30
2/2/2024 |Freese & Nichols Inc 4484-45-89 550950 |Outside consultants 7,075.83
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31510 520130 |Maint & repairs 688.80
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 5210-23-40470 530210 |Building maint & service 160.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 5210-23-40420 530210 |Building maint & service 265.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 4010-45-31010 530210 |Building maint & service 155.00
2/2/2024|Yvonne V Valdez 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 369.23
2/2/2024 | Office of Child Support Enforc 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 222.00
2/2/2024|Brenntag SW Inc 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 4,717.35
2/2/2024|Brenntag SW Inc 4200-46-33110 520010 |Purification chemicals 8,802.56
2/2/2024 | Cleoctilde Zavala 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024|Allan Welch 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 200.00
2/2/2024|Maria Castanuela 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 56.00
2/2/2024 |Gerardo T Leal Sr 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024|Angelita Hernandez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 236.00
2/2/2024 |Elia Martinez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 288.00
2/2/2024|Maria Correa 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024 |Katherine J Joslin 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 256.00
2/2/2024 | Maria Alejandro 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024 | Diamondback Boots & Outfitters 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 50.00
2/2/2024 | Diamondback Boots & Outfitters 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|Lucia M Villarreal 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 280.00
2/2/2024|Rosita M Lugo 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 192.00
2/2/2024 |Petra R Claudia 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 200.00
2/2/2024|Debra M Bonds 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 80.00
2/2/2024|Bay Ltd 1041-99-99 119000 |Street materials inventory 6,604.68
2/2/2024|Bay Ltd 1041-99-99 119000 |Street materials inventory 9,932.44
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|Maria Gomez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 224.00
2/2/2024|Boot Barn Inc 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|Boot Barn Inc 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing (150.00)
2/2/2024|Boot Barn Inc 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|Boot Barn Inc 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|Boot Barn Inc 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing (150.00)
2/2/2024|Boot Barn Inc 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 222.00
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 222.00
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2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 333.00
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 222.00
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 222.00
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 333.00
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 333.00
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 111.00
2/2/2024|Ewald Kubota Inc 5110-13-40180 530140 |Postage & express charges 42.50
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 47.22
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 236.10
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4200-46-33400 520040 |[Clothing 195.60
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4200-46-33400 520040 |Clothing 708.00
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4200-46-33400 520040 |Clothing 46.90
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4200-46-33400 520040 |Clothing 99.60
2/2/2024|CC Athletic Club 6030-99-99 200641 |Dues Payable-CC Athletic Club 2,622.04
2/2/2024|CC Athletic Club 6030-99-99 200641 |Dues Payable-CC Athletic Club 113.49
2/2/2024 |Hortencia M Gonzalez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024|Tonna Winsett 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 4010-45-31010 530210 |Building maint & service 260.00
2/2/2024|Yvonne V Valdez 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 768.11
2/2/2024 | Ferguson Enterprises Inc 4010-45-31520 520160 |Pipe fittings drainage 318.42
2/2/2024|Washington State Support Reg 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 125.08
2/2/2024|Govolution LLC 4010-45-30010 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 56.76
2/2/2024|Govolution LLC 4670-56-11300 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 7.08
2/2/2024|Elavon Inc 1020-22-10440 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 8,480.88
2/2/2024 |Labatt Food Services 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 4,229.67
2/2/2024|CC Distributors Inc 4200-46-33600 520110 |Minor office equipment 207.00
2/2/2024|CC Distributors Inc 4200-46-33600 520110 |Minor office equipment 223.80
2/2/2024|SHEINBERG TOOL CO INC 4010-45-31520 520130 |Maint & repairs 487.00
2/2/2024|CP&Y Inc 4487-45-89 550950 |Outside consultants 20,518.14
2/2/2024|Lockwood Andrews & Newnam Inc 4089-45-89 550950 |Outside consultants 4,863.00
2/2/2024 |Lockwood Andrews & Newnam Inc 4484-45-89 550950 |Outside consultants 10,063.00
2/2/2024|Momar Inc 4200-46-33600 520130 |Maint & repairs 1,485.12
2/2/2024|USIO Output Solutions Inc 1020-31-12500 520130 |Maint & repairs 3,006.08
2/2/2024 | Halff Associates Inc 3561-33-89 550950 |Outside consultants 97,899.66
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520130 |Maint & repairs 1,909.20
2/2/2024 Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton 4200-46-33000 530001 |Outside Legal Counsel 1,109.29
2/2/2024 | Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton 4510-46-89 530001 |Outside Legal Counsel 968.14
2/2/2024 Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton 4200-46-33000 530001 |Outside Legal Counsel 40,679.84
2/2/2024 |Freese & Nichols Inc 4258-46-89 550950 |Outside consultants 12,237.18
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520130 |Maint & repairs 337.59
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4010-45-31520 520130 [Maint & repairs 277.00
2/2/2024|Brenntag SW Inc 4200-46-33110 520010 |Purification chemicals 8,452.84
2/2/2024|Brenntag SW Inc 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 9,087.00
2/2/2024|Brenntag SW Inc 4200-46-33110 520010 |Purification chemicals 8,519.80
2/2/2024|Brenntag SW Inc 4010-45-31010 520010 |Purification chemicals 8,603.40
2/2/2024|Brenntag SW Inc 4200-46-33130 520010 |Purification chemicals 8,397.03
2/2/2024|Haix North America Inc 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|CC Athletic Club 6030-99-99 200641 |Dues Payable-CC Athletic Club 1,965.79
2/2/2024 | Julius Jerry Valcik 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 260.00
2/2/2024|CC Athletic Club 6030-99-99 200641 |Dues Payable-CC Athletic Club 113.49
2/2/2024 | Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co 4300-47-32006 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,606.36
2/2/2024 | Kennedy Wire Rope & Sling Co 4300-47-32006 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 1,370.45
2/2/2024|Urban Engineering 4486-45-89 550950 |Outside consultants 13,715.75
2/2/2024|Lockwood Andrews & Newnam Inc 4533-47-89 550950 |Outside consultants 4,770.48
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Nut & Bolt LLC 4010-45-31520 520130 |Maint & repairs 1,909.20
2/2/2024 | Freese & Nichols Inc 3299-27-89 550950 |Outside consultants 12,925.00
2/2/2024 |Freese & Nichols Inc 4533-47-89 550950 |Outside consultants 21,034.40
2/2/2024 |Freese & Nichols Inc 3558-33-89 550950 |Outside consultants 6,420.70
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1020-22-10440 520120 |Office supplies 472.97
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-29-11700 520120 |Office supplies 329.32
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1041-33-12415 520120 |Office supplies 36.29
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-27-12900 520120 |Office supplies 53.66
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1020-30-11470 520120 |Office supplies 140.90
2/2/2024|Gateway 1041-33-12415 520120 |Office supplies 77.75
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2/2/2024|Gateway 4130-11-34000 520120 |Office supplies 32.33
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1041-33-12400 520120 |Office supplies 11.30
2/2/2024|Gateway 1048-29-11800 520120 |Office supplies 112.03
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1020-20-12820 520120 |Office supplies 183.80
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-44-12601 520120 |Office supplies 14.50
2/2/2024 | Gateway 4010-45-30008 520120 |Office supplies 39.38
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-22-10440 520120 |Office supplies 7.02
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1020-59-10751 520120 |Office supplies 383.13
2/2/2024 |Hanson Professional Svcs Inc 4258-46-89 550950 |Outside consultants 10,566.00
2/2/2024|Bath Engineering Corporation 3192-10-89 550950 |Outside consultants 440.00
2/2/2024|Gateway 5310-58-11190 520120 |Office supplies 63.16
2/2/2024 | Gateway 4010-45-30005 520120 |Office supplies 56.40
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-39-11500 520120 |Office supplies 1,383.80
2/2/2024|US Dept of the Treasury 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 328.30
2/2/2024 |\Waukesha-Pearce Industries LLC 1020-10-12010 530210 |Building maint & service 7,438.90
2/2/2024 | Gateway 4130-11-34110 520120 |Office supplies 114.24
2/2/2024|Gateway 4130-11-34000 520120 |Office supplies 86.50
2/2/2024|US Dept of the Treasury 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 426.03
2/2/2024|Sigifredo Montemayor 1020-52-12680 530210 |Building maint & service 2,475.00
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1059-24-89 520120 |Office supplies 81.59
2/2/2024|Gateway 4010-45-30005 520120 |Office supplies 40.98
2/2/2024|Gateway 4130-11-34120 520120 |Office supplies 848.72
2/2/2024|Gateway 4610-53-35000 520120 |Office supplies 56.21
2/2/2024|Gateway 1041-33-12320 520120 |Office supplies 9.09
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-22-10440 520120 |Office supplies 13.14
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-10-12000 520120 |Office supplies 250.00
2/2/2024|Gateway 4010-45-30005 520120 |Office supplies 15.79
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-22-10440 520120 |Office supplies 98.78
2/2/2024|Gateway 5010-43-10900 520120 |Office supplies 25.12
2/2/2024|US Dept of the Treasury 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 241.49
2/2/2024|Gateway 1059-24-89 520120 |Office supplies 612.73
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1020-20-12830 520120 |Office supplies 38.88
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-22-10420 520120 |Office supplies 166.84
2/2/2024 | Gateway 4010-45-30205 520120 |Office supplies 157.60
2/2/2024|Gateway 4130-11-34000 520120 |Office supplies 10.95
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-27-12900 520120 |Office supplies 12.34
2/2/2024|Gateway 4200-46-33150 520120 |Office supplies 81.04
2/2/2024 | Gateway 4010-45-30005 520120 |Office supplies 339.70
2/2/2024|Gateway 4130-11-34000 520120 |Office supplies 110.58
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-24-11450 520120 |Office supplies 41.92
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-24-11450 520120 |Office supplies 18.52
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1020-22-10440 520120 |Office supplies 165.00
2/2/2024|Gateway 4130-11-34000 520120 |Office supplies 87.60
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-27-12910 520120 |Office supplies 237.34
2/2/2024 | Gateway 4300-47-32005 520120 |Office supplies 50.66
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-39-11500 520120 |Office supplies 103.42
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1041-33-12415 520120 |Office supplies 45.38
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-29-11780 520120 |Office supplies 53.00
2/2/2024 | Gateway 4130-11-34000 520120 |Office supplies 136.28
2/2/2024|Waukesha-Pearce Industries LLC 5110-99-99 119005 |Gas & oil 1,587.20
2/2/2024|\UTW Tire Collections 5110-13-40170 530210 |Building maint & service 1,950.00
2/2/2024|Alan Plummer & Associates 4200-46-33000 550950 |Outside consultants 5,958.36
2/2/2024 |Hanson Professional Svcs Inc 3556-33-89 550950 |Outside consultants 1,363.00
2/2/2024|Gateway 1059-24-89 520120 |Office supplies 8.92
2/2/2024 | Gateway 5010-43-10900 520120 |Office supplies 26.73
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1020-22-10440 520120 |Office supplies 64.75
2/2/2024 | Gateway 4010-45-30205 520120 |Office supplies 71.22
2/2/2024|Gateway 5310-58-11150 520120 |Office supplies 60.91
2/2/2024 | Gateway 4010-45-30005 520120 |Office supplies 67.40
2/2/2024|Gateway 1041-33-12400 520120 |Office supplies 49.86
2/2/2024 | Gateway 5310-58-11160 520120 |Office supplies 28.49
2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-22-10440 520120 |Office supplies 72.87
2/2/2024 | Gateway 1020-29-11720 520120 |Office supplies 889.80
2/2/2024|Gateway 1041-33-12415 520120 |Office supplies 30.38
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2/2/2024|Gateway 4130-11-34110 520120 |Office supplies 154.08
2/2/2024 Hach Co 4010-45-31010 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 10,554.86
2/2/2024|Hach Co 4010-45-31501 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 4,987.59
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4487-45-89 550910 |Construction contract 450,604.17
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4562-11-89 550910 |Construction contract 80.84
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 3557-33-89 550910 |Construction contract 1,623.01
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4534-47-89 550910 |Construction contract 32,600.66
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4534-47-89 550910 |Construction contract 10,475.97
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4487-45-89 550910 |Construction contract 292,363.28
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4487-45-89 550910 |Construction contract 317,158.64
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4259-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 18.98
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 3558-33-89 550910 |Construction contract 2,820.62
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4562-11-89 550910 |Construction contract 55.84
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 3558-33-89 550910 |Construction contract 3,282.14
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4534-47-89 550910 |Construction contract 17,693.03
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4562-11-89 550910 |Construction contract 128.09
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4259-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 988.70
2/2/2024|La Vockea Wallace 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 105.00
2/2/2024 |Fallon Marie Wood 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 240.00
2/2/2024|Stephen Mora 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 180.00
2/2/2024|Abes Towing Inc 1020-29-11770 530000 |Professional services 1,800.00
2/2/2024|American Eagle Auto Transport 1020-29-11770 530000 |Professional services 2,080.00
2/2/2024|Doggett Heavy Machinery Srvcs 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 477.00
2/2/2024|Communities In Schools 1060-27-89 530000 |Professional services 14,915.15
2/2/2024|Bay Ltd 4259-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 23,356.80
2/2/2024|Bay Ltd 3558-33-89 550910 |Construction contract 440,105.35
2/2/2024|Bay Ltd 4534-47-89 550910 |Construction contract 64,949.88
2/2/2024|Bay Ltd 4486-45-89 550910 |Construction contract 104,936.04
2/2/2024|Bay Ltd 4562-11-89 550910 |Construction contract 61.33
2/2/2024 Hach Co 4010-45-31010 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 129.00
2/2/2024 Hach Co 4010-45-31010 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 5,320.80
2/2/2024|CSA Construction 4484-45-89 550910 |Construction contract 65,603.20
2/2/2024 |CSA Construction 4259-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 360,849.14
2/2/2024|CSA Construction 4258-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 57,407.72
2/2/2024|Reytec Construction Resources 4562-11-89 550910 |Construction contract 53.01
2/2/2024|Reytec Construction Resources 4260-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 78,738.01
2/2/2024|Reytec Construction Resources 4534-47-89 550910 |Construction contract 1,191.30
2/2/2024|Reytec Construction Resources 4487-45-89 550910 |Construction contract 480.51
2/2/2024|Reytec Construction Resources 3557-33-89 550910 |Construction contract 47,613.43
2/2/2024|Layton Carpenter 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 320.00
2/2/2024 |LiftFund Inc 1146-57-15020 530000 |Professional services 2,253.51
2/2/2024|Layton Carpenter 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 120.00
2/2/2024 |Uline Inc 1020-22-10420 530000 |Professional services 2,496.00
2/2/2024|Uline Inc 1020-22-10420 530000 |Professional services 108.38
2/2/2024|GovOS Inc 1030-34-11305 530000 |Professional services 7,633.33
2/2/2024|LJA Engineering Inc 4533-47-89 530000 |Professional services 960.00
2/2/2024 Hach Co 4010-45-31010 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 2,720.40
2/2/2024|La Vockea Wallace 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 90.00
2/2/2024 |Scott Electric Co 5210-23-40420 530000 |Professional services 1,270.00
2/2/2024|Scott Electric Co 5210-23-40420 530000 |Professional services 6,180.00
2/2/2024 |Scott Electric Co 5210-23-40420 530000 |Professional services 2,400.00
2/2/2024 | Dailey-Wells Communications 1020-52-12680 530240 |Radio maintenance 2.39
2/2/2024 | Clark Pipeline Services 4562-11-89 550910 |Construction contract 29.36
2/2/2024 | Clark Pipeline Services 4259-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 381.74
2/2/2024 | Clark Pipeline Services 3552-33-89 550910 |Construction contract 202,706.01
2/2/2024|Clark Pipeline Services 4484-45-89 550910 |Construction contract 666.58
2/2/2024 | Clark Pipeline Services 4534-47-89 550910 |Construction contract 35,800.06
2/2/2024|Doggett Heavy Machinery Srvcs 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 3,596.34
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 3558-33-89 550910 |Construction contract 2,090.00
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 4486-45-89 550910 |Construction contract 38,532.00
2/2/2024|JE Construction Services LLC 3558-33-89 550910 |Construction contract 27,398.68
2/2/2024|Corpus Christi Convention 1030-34-13800 530000 |Professional services 343,281.47
2/2/2024|Ashley Morehead 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 135.00
2/2/2024|Scott Electric Co 4010-45-30205 530000 |Professional services 363.65
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2/2/2024|Stephen Mora 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 100.00
2/2/2024 | Erasmo McHaney 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 60.00
2/2/2024 |Love Tennis & Educ Foundation 1020-27-13222 530000 |Professional services 2,900.00
2/2/2024|Rush Truck Centers of Texas 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 61.50
2/2/2024|Rush Truck Centers of Texas 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 650.00
2/2/2024|Reytec Construction Resources 4486-45-89 550910 |Construction contract 99,286.10
2/2/2024|Reytec Construction Resources 3558-33-89 550910 |Construction contract 151,338.06
2/2/2024|Reytec Construction Resources 4534-47-89 550910 |Construction contract 10,292.30
2/2/2024|Reytec Construction Resources 4259-46-89 550910 |Construction contract 21,718.18
2/2/2024|Lawn In Order 1020-29-11870 530000 |Professional services 200.00
2/2/2024|Jorge Navarro 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 240.00
2/2/2024|Jorge Navarro 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 120.00
2/2/2024|Boys & Girls Clubs of the 1060-27-89 530000 |Professional services 2,698.22
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (65.00)
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 73.73
2/2/2024 | Heil of Texas 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 235.29
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (215.00)
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (67.89)
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 119.22
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 1,149.48
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (373.71)
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (191.07)
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 36.19
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 9.73
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 132.20
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 39.46
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 208.19
2/2/2024 | OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 851.90
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 124.08
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 932.45
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 18.89
2/2/2024|OReilly Auto Parts 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 114.70
2/2/2024|Ewald Kubota Inc 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 757.13
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4130-11-34130 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 2,250.11
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4200-46-33400 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 7.50
2/2/2024|Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 31.25
2/2/2024 | Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 518.70
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4130-11-34130 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 272.42
2/2/2024 | Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 542.06
2/2/2024|Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 12.02
2/2/2024|Infor (US) LLC 4010-45-30010 530000 |Professional services 7,788.50
2/2/2024|Graf Plumbing Inc 4010-45-31520 530000 |Professional services 192.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 560.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 320.00
2/2/2024|So TX Botanical Gardens 1030-34-13495 530000 |Professional services 36,733.82
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 560.00
2/2/2024 | Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 240.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 11l 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 320.00
2/2/2024 | Laura Garza 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 4.50
2/2/2024|Debra M Bonds 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024 | Petra R Claudia 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024 |Imelda Jauregui 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024 | Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 432.00
2/2/2024 | Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 57.25
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 1,477.32
2/2/2024 | Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 57.25
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 1,798.80
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 5,288.35
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 719.52
2/2/2024|Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 54.95
2/2/2024|Hope House Inc 1059-24-89 570040 |Other Entity Grants 17,905.36
2/2/2024 |Hope House Inc 1059-24-89 570040 |Other Entity Grants 10,962.26
2/2/2024|Hope House Inc 1059-24-89 570040 |Other Entity Grants 20,991.62
2/2/2024|Unique Employment | Ltd 1066-15-89 530070 |Temporary services 3,358.56
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2/2/2024|Unique Employment | Ltd 1066-15-89 530070 |Temporary services 5,880.11
2/2/2024|Voyager Fleet Systems Inc 6060-10-21700 520050 |Fuel & lubricants 43.01
2/2/2024|Voyager Fleet Systems Inc 1020-10-12050 520050 |Fuel & lubricants 27,187.25
2/2/2024|Voyager Fleet Systems Inc 1020-10-35100 520050 |Fuel & lubricants 16,830.19
2/2/2024|Urban Engineering 4484-45-89 550950 |Outside consultants 44,721.25
2/2/2024|CP&Y Inc 4487-45-89 550950 |Outside consultants 35,793.44
2/2/2024 | A Plus Janitorial 1032-27-13842 520130 |Maint & repairs 619.20
2/2/2024 | Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 56.55
2/2/2024|Gateway 1041-33-12300 520110 |Minor office equipment 332.49
2/2/2024 | Everest Water & Coffee 1020-44-12691 520070 |Food and food supplies 31.75
2/2/2024|Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 56.55
2/2/2024|J Vermundo Arriaga 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Yolanda Larkins 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 9.00
2/2/2024|Maria H Rodriguez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 7.50
2/2/2024 |Edelia S Medina 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024|Benjamin Garza 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024 |Katherine J Joslin 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Maria Correa 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Tonna Winsett 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Lydia Alvarez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Beverly Ann Price 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024|Nelva Guzman 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 16.50
2/2/2024|Juanita Rodriguez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 540000 |Casualty Loss Expenses 250.00
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 540000 |Casualty Loss Expenses 1,050.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 5210-23-40470 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement (160.00)
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 5210-23-40470 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 160.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 5210-23-40420 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement (265.00)
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 5210-23-40420 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 265.00
2/2/2024|Anatolio Carrion Alvarado 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024|Maria Alejandro 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Ramiro Pena 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 15.00
2/2/2024 |Elva O Reyes 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Dolores Ballin 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Maria Morin 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024|Lonnie Franks 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024 |Frances G Lozano 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024 |Estella Ramos 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024 | Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 373.12
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4300-47-32006 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 45.00
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4300-47-32006 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 120.00
2/2/2024|Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 68.31
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4130-11-34130 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 2,112.53
2/2/2024|Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 447.78
2/2/2024|Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 67.50
2/2/2024|Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (373.12)
2/2/2024|Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 219.84
2/2/2024|UBEO LLC 5010-43-40010 520210 |Cost of goods sold 1,626.39
2/2/2024|UBEO LLC 5010-43-40010 520210 |Cost of goods sold 22,558.76
2/2/2024|Vermeer Texas-Louisiana 4130-11-34130 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 6,812.21
2/2/2024|Vermeer Texas-Louisiana 4130-11-34130 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 445.90
2/2/2024|Vermeer Texas-Louisiana 4130-11-34130 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 40.00
2/2/2024|Gateway 5010-43-40010 520210 |Cost of goods sold 104.69
2/2/2024 | Gateway 5010-43-40010 520210 |Cost of goods sold 286.65
2/2/2024|Tellus Equipment Solutions LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 28.57
2/2/2024 | Tellus Equipment Solutions LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 267.58
2/2/2024|Tellus Equipment Solutions LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 556.35
2/2/2024 | Tellus Equipment Solutions LLC 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 2,523.21
2/2/2024 | Gateway 5010-43-40010 520210 |Cost of goods sold 3,866.28
2/2/2024|Vermeer Texas-Louisiana 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 245.43
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (57.37)
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 25.80
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 960.29
2/2/2024|GT Distributors Inc 1020-29-11740 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 79.99
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2/2/2024|GT Distributors Inc 1020-29-11740 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 49,920.00
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts (36.22)
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119025 |Fleet parts 55.46
2/2/2024|GT Distributors Inc 1061-29-89 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 309.50
2/2/2024|GT Distributors Inc 1061-29-89 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 75,000.00
2/2/2024 | Lauren Kathleen Dietz 1041-33-12430 520090 |Minor tools & equipment 500.00
2/2/2024|Cleotilde Zavala 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Gilberto E Gonzales Jr 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024 |Mary Villanueva 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024|Shirley Tipton 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Allan Welch 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 12.00
2/2/2024|Rosita M Lugo 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 16.50
2/2/2024|Maria Castanuela 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 4.50
2/2/2024|Angelita Hernandez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Lucia M Villarreal 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Rolando Gomez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 7.50
2/2/2024 |Elia Martinez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024 |Barbara A Whitfield 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024|Gerardo T Leal Sr 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 3.00
2/2/2024 |Maria L. Reyes 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 12.00
2/2/2024|Lena Young 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024|Rosendo Martinez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 15.00
2/2/2024|AGCM Inc 3558-33-89 550880 |Planning-City services 7,200.00
2/2/2024|AGCM Inc 3558-33-89 550880 |Planning-City services 7,200.00
2/2/2024|Maria Gomez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 7.50
2/2/2024|Lydia C Tuttle 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 15.00
2/2/2024 |Delia Garcia 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024 |Hortencia M Gonzalez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 13.50
2/2/2024|Julius Jerry Valcik 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 12.00
2/2/2024|Diana M Acuna 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 9.00
2/2/2024|Susie A Gomez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 12.00
2/2/2024 |Maria E Mendiola 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Yolanda Robinson 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Jose Ramirez 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Hazel Wells 1067-27-89 530130 |Senior meal reimbursement 10.50
2/2/2024|Anatolio Carrion Alvarado 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Lucia M Villarreal 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 41.65
2/2/2024 |Elia Martinez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 53.55
2/2/2024 |Imelda Jauregui 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 5.95
2/2/2024|Maria Correa 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 5.95
2/2/2024 |Elva O Reyes 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 5.95
2/2/2024|Debra M Bonds 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Skid O Kan/Corpus Christi Disposal Svc 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 90.00
2/2/2024|Texas Throne LLC 4010-45-30250 530160 |Rentals 125.00
2/2/2024|Skid O Kan/Corpus Christi Disposal Svc 1041-33-12430 530160 |Rentals 165.00
2/2/2024|Jose Ramirez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024 |Frances G Lozano 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 45.90
2/2/2024|Gilberto E Gonzales Jr 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 320.00
2/2/2024|Mary Villanueva 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024 | Anatolio Carrion Alvarado 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024|Maria H Rodriguez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 192.00
2/2/2024|Scott Electric Co 1031-30-14676 550050 |Computer Equipment 763.50
2/2/2024 |Edelia S Medina 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024|Benjamin Garza 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024|Frances G Lozano 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 280.00
2/2/2024 |Estella Ramos 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024 | Heil of Texas 5110-13-40180 530140 |Postage & express charges 35.55
2/2/2024|Jose Ramirez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024|Hazel Wells 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 320.00
2/2/2024 |Hope House Inc 1059-24-89 570040 |Other Entity Grants 27,899.47
2/2/2024|Hope House Inc 1059-24-89 570040 |Other Entity Grants 11,801.16
2/2/2024|Unique Employment | Ltd 1066-15-89 530070 |Temporary services 6,948.04
2/2/2024|Unique Employment | Ltd 1066-15-89 530070 |Temporary services 9,166.99
2/2/2024|Unique Employment | Ltd 4610-53-35020 530070 |Temporary services 804.14
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2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5610-16-40601 537201 |Third party admin - Retiree 148.65
2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5610-16-40600 537201 |Third party admin - Retiree 346.85
2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5608-16-40602 537201 |Third party admin - Retiree 1,189.20
2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5609-16-40605 537201 |Third party admin - Retiree 56.33
2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5608-16-40606 537201 |Third party admin - Retiree 99.10
2/2/2024|Rising Tide Ministries 1059-24-89 570040 |Other Entity Grants 10,875.31
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 1020-44-12612 520100 |Minor computer equipment 155.00
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 1020-18-10300 520100 |Minor computer equipment 281.05
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 1020-27-12900 520100 |Minor computer equipment 281.05
2/2/2024|Scott Electric Co 1031-30-14676 520100 |Minor computer equipment 1,341.60
2/2/2024|Arrow Display Signs 3271-57-89 530500 |Printing advertising & PR 400.00
2/2/2024 |Silsbee Ford 5111-13-12680 550020 |Vehicles & Machinery 48,101.53
2/2/2024 |Southern lonics Inc 4200-46-33130 520010 |Purification chemicals 9,026.90
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 1031-30-14676 520100 |Minor computer equipment 277.50
2/2/2024|American Backflow Products Co 1052-45-89 520150 |Meter & svc connection materials 18.50
2/2/2024|American Backflow Products Co 1052-45-89 520150 |Meter & svc connection materials 154.18
2/2/2024 | American Backflow Products Co 1052-45-89 520150 |Meter & svc connection materials 2,231.88
2/2/2024|American Backflow Products Co 1052-45-89 520150 |Meter & svc connection materials 26.68
2/2/2024|American Backflow Products Co 1052-45-89 520150 |Meter & svc connection materials 20.50
2/2/2024|Labatt Food Services 1067-27-89 520080 |Paper goods 222.31
2/2/2024 |Chuck Anastos Associates Llc 1059-27-89 550950 |Outside consultants 11,647.70
2/2/2024|Arnold Oil Company 5110-99-99 119005 |Gas & ol 2,454.96
2/2/2024|South Texas Building Partners 4610-53-35040 520130 |Maint & repairs 2,977.67
2/2/2024|Southern Computer Warehouse 1020-39-11500 520110 |Minor office equipment 11,402.56
2/2/2024|Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 961.35
2/2/2024 | Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 37.70
2/2/2024|Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 37.70
2/2/2024|Gateway 1048-29-11800 530200 |Telephone/telegraph/cable TV s (1,223.74)
2/2/2024|Southern Computer Warehouse 1020-39-11500 520110 |Minor office equipment 379.60
2/2/2024 | Everest Water & Coffee 1020-44-12691 520070 |Food and food supplies 85.50
2/2/2024|Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 56.55
2/2/2024 | Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 56.55
2/2/2024|Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 37.70
2/2/2024 Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 37.70
2/2/2024|Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 56.55
2/2/2024 | Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 1,036.75
2/2/2024|Hill Country Dairy 1067-27-89 520070 |Food and food supplies 56.55
2/2/2024 Kilpatrick Townsend & Stockton 4200-46-33100 530000 |Professional services 125.23
2/2/2024HDR ENGINEERING INC 4010-45-30230 530000 |Professional services 20,400.00
2/2/2024|HDR ENGINEERING INC 4010-45-30230 530000 |Professional services 30,075.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo Il 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 2,880.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 80.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 240.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 2,880.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 320.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 11l 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 320.00
2/2/2024 | Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 240.00
2/2/2024|Yvonne V Valdez 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 726.93
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 4010-45-31010 530210 |Building maint & service 260.00
2/2/2024|McMahan Services Ltd 1020-10-12010 530210 |Building maint & service 870.00
2/2/2024|McMahan Services Ltd 1020-10-12010 530210 |Building maint & service 10.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 1020-27-13037 530210 |Building maint & service 185.00
2/2/2024|McMahan Services Ltd 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 400.00
2/2/2024|McMahan Services Ltd 1020-20-12830 530210 |Building maint & service 435.00
2/2/2024|Total Protection Inc 4200-46-33100 530210 |Building maint & service 155.00
2/2/2024|Yvonne V Valdez 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 893.08
2/2/2024 |Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 10.00
2/2/2024 |Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 150.00
2/2/2024 |Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 75.00
2/2/2024 |Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 141.89
2/2/2024|Yolanda Larkins 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 224.00
2/2/2024 | Shirley Tipton 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 212.00
2/2/2024|Rolando Gomez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 224.00
2/2/2024|Ramiro Pena 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 304.00
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2/2/2024 | Diamondback Boots & Outfitters 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|Maria Morin 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024|Lonnie Franks 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024|Lydia Alvarez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 64.00
2/2/2024 | Tellus Equipment Solutions LLC 5110-13-40180 530140 |Postage & express charges 108.84
2/2/2024MARLIN WORKS INC 1020-30-11470 520040 |Clothing 12.98
2/2/2024MARLIN WORKS INC 1020-30-11470 520040 |Clothing 12.98
2/2/2024 MARLIN WORKS INC 1020-30-11470 520040 |Clothing 25.96
2/2/2024MARLIN WORKS INC 1020-30-11470 520040 |Clothing 38.94
2/2/2024 MARLIN WORKS INC 1020-30-11470 520040 |Clothing 78.00
2/2/2024MARLIN WORKS INC 1020-30-11470 520040 |Clothing 12.98
2/2/2024|Diana M Acuna 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 224.00
2/2/2024|Beverly Ann Price 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 120.00
2/2/2024|Yolanda Robinson 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024|Maria E Mendiola 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 320.00
2/2/2024|Susie A Gomez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 320.00
2/2/2024|Juanita Rodriguez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 200.00
2/2/2024|Mary Villanueva 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Yolanda Larkins 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 91.80
2/2/2024|Tonna Winsett 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 23.80
2/2/2024|Hortencia M Gonzalez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 61.20
2/2/2024|Julius Jerry Valcik 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 122.40
2/2/2024|J Vermundo Arriaga 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024 |Barbara A Whitfield 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024|Maria L. Reyes 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 200.00
2/2/2024 | Laura Garza 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 64.00
2/2/2024|Dolores Ballin 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 280.00
2/2/2024 | Diamondback Boots & Outfitters 4200-46-33210 520040 |[Clothing 49.95
2/2/2024 | Diamondback Boots & Outfitters 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|Imelda Jauregui 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 120.00
2/2/2024 |Elva O Reyes 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024|Rosendo Martinez 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024|Bay Ltd 1041-99-99 119000 |Street materials inventory 8,537.69
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 148.49
2/2/2024|Bay Ltd 1041-99-99 119000 |Street materials inventory 14,966.80
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 143.99
2/2/2024|Bay Ltd 1041-99-99 119000 |Street materials inventory 57,840.67
2/2/2024|Lena Young 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024|Lydia C Tuttle 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 160.00
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 5612-54-40510 520040 |Clothing 150.00
2/2/2024 | Delia Garcia 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 704.16
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4010-45-31520 520040 |Clothing 418.50
2/2/2024|CC Athletic Club 6030-99-99 200641 |Dues Payable-CC Athletic Club 22.84
2/2/2024|CC Athletic Club 6030-99-99 200641 |Dues Payable-CC Athletic Club 86.50
2/2/2024|CC Athletic Club 6030-99-99 200641 |Dues Payable-CC Athletic Club 191.00
2/2/2024|CC Athletic Club 6030-99-99 200641 |Dues Payable-CC Athletic Club 2,556.34
2/2/2024|CC Athletic Club 6030-99-99 200641 |Dues Payable-CC Athletic Club 31.83
2/2/2024|CC Athletic Club 6030-99-99 200641 |Dues Payable-CC Athletic Club 2,817.19
2/2/2024|Vermeer Texas-Louisiana 5110-13-40180 530140 |Postage & express charges 21.43
2/2/2024|Nelva Guzman 1067-27-89 530131 |Senior Stipends 240.00
2/2/2024|Hose of South TX Inc 4200-46-33400 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 75.00
2/2/2024 |Hose of South TX Inc 4200-46-33400 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 75.00
2/2/2024|Hose of South TX Inc 4200-46-33400 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted (75.00)
2/2/2024 |Hose of South TX Inc 4200-46-33400 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 75.00
2/2/2024|Hose of South TX Inc 4200-46-33400 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 150.00
2/2/2024 |Hose of South TX Inc 4200-46-33400 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 75.00
2/2/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 6030-99-99 200682 |Police misc insurance dedn 31.36
2/2/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 6030-99-99 200682 |Police misc insurance dedn 174.24
2/2/2024 |Coastal Bend Council of Govts 1020-14-14660 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 45,815.00
2/2/2024|Maria Castanuela 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024 |Gerardo T Leal Sr 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 23.80
2/2/2024 | Katherine J Joslin 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 35.70
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2/2/2024|Ramiro Pena 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 73.10
2/2/2024|Rosendo Martinez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Maria E Mendiola 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 11.90
2/2/2024 | Everest Water & Coffee 4610-53-35050 530160 |Rentals 32.50
2/2/12024 | Everest Water & Coffee 4610-53-35040 530160 |Rentals 32.50
2/2/2024|Maria Morin 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Lonnie Franks 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Juanita Rodriguez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 84.15
2/2/2024 | Corpus Christi Freightliner 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs (90.00)
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 440.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 720.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 4200-46-33110 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 155.00
2/2/2024 |Hose of South TX Inc 4200-46-33400 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 150.00
2/2/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 6030-99-99 200682 |Police misc insurance dedn 38,173.54
2/2/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 6030-99-99 200682 |Police misc insurance dedn 284.03
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 77.75
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 1,153.85
2/2/2024 | Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 54.95
2/2/2024|Apollo Towing 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 57.25
2/2/2024 | Certified Collision Works Llc 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 2,237.64
2/2/2024|Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 57.25
2/2/2024|J Vermundo Arriaga 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 17.85
2/2/2024 | Cleoctilde Zavala 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 41.65
2/2/2024|Gilberto E Gonzales Jr 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024 | Shirley Tipton 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024 |Maria H Rodriguez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 23.38
2/2/2024 |Edelia S Medina 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 38.25
2/2/2024|Allan Welch 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Angelita Hernandez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 42.50
2/2/2024|Rosita M Lugo 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Rolando Gomez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 55.25
2/2/2024 |Barbara A Whitfield 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Benjamin Garza 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 29.75
2/2/2024 | Petra R Claudia 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Maria L. Reyes 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 81.60
2/2/2024 | Laura Garza 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Maria Alejandro 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 17.85
2/2/2024 | Dolores Ballin 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 51.43
2/2/2024|Maria Gomez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024 | Culligan Water Conditioning 4610-53-35050 530160 |Rentals 47.25
2/2/2024|Culligan Water Conditioning 4610-53-35050 530160 |Rentals 47.25
2/2/2024|Lydia C Tuttle 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Lena Young 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024 | Delia Garcia 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 5.95
2/2/2024 |Lydia Alvarez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 81.60
2/2/2024|Diana M Acuna 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 56.10
2/2/2024|Susie A Gomez 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 20.40
2/2/2024 |Beverly Ann Price 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024|Yolanda Robinson 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 89.25
2/2/2024 | Everest Water & Coffee 4610-53-35050 530160 |Rentals 32.50
2/2/2024 |Everest Water & Coffee 4610-53-35040 530160 |Rentals 32.50
2/2/2024|Hazel Wells 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 17.85
2/2/2024|Nelva Guzman 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement -
2/2/2024 | Estella Ramos 1067-27-89 530132 |Senior mileage reimbursement 11.90
2/2/2024 |Infor (US) LLC 5210-23-40470 520105 |Computer software 14,252.05
2/2/2024|Bayview Tower LLC 1020-27-12900 530180 |Non-Capital Lease Payments 7,759.92
2/2/2024|The Reynolds Company 4200-46-33110 530230 |Equipment maintenance 6,761.04
2/2/2024 | Professional Service Industrie 3280-27-89 550920 |Testing 103.10
2/2/2024 | Professional Service Industrie 3280-27-89 550920 |Testing 927.90
2/2/2024 | Professional Service Industrie 1042-33-12440 550920 |Testing 874.50
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 88.49
2/2/2024|Hogan Building Co 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/2/2024|Dorame General Repair & Lawn 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 1,700.00
2/2/2024|Dorame General Repair & Lawn 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 2,480.00
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2/2/2024|Dorame General Repair & Lawn 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 1,621.65
2/2/2024|Dorame General Repair & Lawn 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 1,747.08
2/2/2024|Dorame General Repair & Lawn 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 1,178.10
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1066-15-89 520020 |Clinical Supplies 64.10
2/2/2024|Dorame General Repair & Lawn 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 3,709.18
2/2/2024|Dorame General Repair & Lawn 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 3,409.00
2/2/2024|Haix North America Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 319.14
2/2/2024|3 M Perez and Grandsons LLC 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 158.47
2/2/2024|J M Perez and Grandsons LLC 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 158.50
2/2/2024 | Alistate Benefits 6030-99-99 200551 |AllState Benefits 21.16
2/2/2024|Richard Herrera Jr 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 100.00
2/2/2024|Richard Herrera Jr 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 336.70
2/2/2024| The Reynolds Company 4200-46-33110 550040 |Other Equipment 5,343.91
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 4010-45-30200 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 155.00
2/2/2024|Software One Inc 1020-27-12900 530250 |Memberships licenses & dues 377.87
2/2/2024|Hose of South TX Inc 4200-46-33400 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 75.00
2/2/2024|A Ortiz Const & Paving Inc 1041-33-12300 530215 |Maint & repairs-contracted 19,746.00
2/2/2024|Bay Bridge Administrators 6030-99-99 200682 |Police misc insurance dedn 11.39
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,269.36
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-10-35100 530190 |Lease purchase payments 14,101.87
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 9,460.99
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12511 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,862.96
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12514 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,556.41
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,800.22
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,198.05
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-10-12010 530190 |Lease purchase payments 26,155.81
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1041-33-12430 530190 |Lease purchase payments 4,112.23
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4200-46-33400 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,874.64
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-10-12010 530190 |Lease purchase payments 15,853.66
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,188.54
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4200-46-33600 530190 |Lease purchase payments 16,824.04
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12506 530190 |Lease purchase payments 4,737.16
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 4,194.16
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12512 530190 |Lease purchase payments 29,582.69
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12512 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,908.60
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,933.33
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,027.32
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12511 530190 |Lease purchase payments 6,645.24
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34110 530190 |Lease purchase payments 1,104.52
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34110 530190 |Lease purchase payments 4,415.33
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1041-33-12430 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,237.59
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12506 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,024.67
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 1,360.17
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 6,534.21
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,286.97
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 1,895.54
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,327.69
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4010-45-31520 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,106.46
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12511 530190 |Lease purchase payments 10,768.09
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12506 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,188.55
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12510 530190 |Lease purchase payments 7,990.09
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12511 530190 |Lease purchase payments 10,012.55
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12512 530190 |Lease purchase payments 6,645.23
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34110 530190 |Lease purchase payments 1,895.54
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1041-33-12430 530190 |Lease purchase payments 10,175.60
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12506 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,607.27
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-10-35100 530190 |Lease purchase payments 8,313.98
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12511 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,305.38
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1041-33-12430 530190 |Lease purchase payments 7,934.71
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,359.03
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4010-45-31520 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,009.74
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4010-45-31520 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,946.10
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12510 530190 |Lease purchase payments 13,488.55
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,693.55
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2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4610-53-35040 530190 |Lease purchase payments 1,589.35
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12506 530190 |Lease purchase payments 6,993.57
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12511 530190 |Lease purchase payments 6,748.39
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 18,075.49
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12512 530190 |Lease purchase payments 13,018.12
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12506 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,145.74
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 8,981.65
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 4,409.18
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12511 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,241.54
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-10-12010 530190 |Lease purchase payments 18,219.96
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34190 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,348.16
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,247.13
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34110 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,359.74
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 7,432.88
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,692.57
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12510 530190 |Lease purchase payments 6,645.24
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 923.03
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12513 530190 |Lease purchase payments 1,835.10
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-10-12010 530190 |Lease purchase payments 27,778.10
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,912.90
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1041-33-12430 530190 |Lease purchase payments 10,331.41
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 6,436.38
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 7,898.27
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-29-11730 530190 |Lease purchase payments 1,708.07
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4200-46-33600 530190 |Lease purchase payments 20,204.25
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 4,241.18
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12514 530190 |Lease purchase payments 6,159.84
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32004 530190 |Lease purchase payments 23,200.86
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12513 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,841.99
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 16,520.56
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4200-46-33100 530190 |Lease purchase payments 7,262.04
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12510 530190 |Lease purchase payments 56,641.06
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12511 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,217.18
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4200-46-33400 530190 |Lease purchase payments 7,709.50
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-29-11730 530190 |Lease purchase payments 1,808.60
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,325.26
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 5,821.92
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34110 530190 |Lease purchase payments 1,669.72
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,370.23
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4200-46-33600 530190 |Lease purchase payments 27,033.94
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12506 530190 |Lease purchase payments 6,413.10
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 7,510.09
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,099.50
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12504 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,351.65
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 1,142.28
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,511.25
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12513 530190 |Lease purchase payments 12,449.63
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12510 530190 |Lease purchase payments 7,870.58
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4130-11-34130 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,230.21
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 779.65
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12514 530190 |Lease purchase payments 885.38
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4300-47-32005 530190 |Lease purchase payments 3,444.90
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12511 530190 |Lease purchase payments 2,694.00
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-10-35100 530190 |Lease purchase payments 13,675.87
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 1020-31-12510 530190 |Lease purchase payments 20,930.66
2/2/2024|J P Morgan Equipment Finance 4200-46-33600 530190 |Lease purchase payments 6,632.93
2/2/2024|J M Perez and Grandsons LLC 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 158.47
2/2/2024 |Allstate Benefits 6030-99-99 200551 |AllState Benefits 1,459.31
2/2/2024 | Alistate Benefits 6030-99-99 200551 |AllState Benefits 53.20
2/2/2024 | Coastal Medical Supply 4610-53-35050 520025 |First aid supplies 299.95
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 4200-46-33100 550040 |Other Equipment 1,783.05
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 4200-46-33100 550040 |Other Equipment 1,281.06
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 4200-46-33100 550040 |Other Equipment 1,721.12
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 4200-46-33100 550040 |Other Equipment 1,323.24
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2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 4200-46-33100 550040 |Other Equipment 4,388.09
2/2/2024|D R Lawn Maintenance 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 193.56
2/2/2024 | Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-44-12612 520035 |Janitorial supplies 225.44
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-44-12612 520035 |Janitorial supplies 374.60
2/2/2024 | Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 78.89
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 315.04
2/2/2024|J M Perez and Grandsons LLC 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 129.66
2/2/2024|Richard Herrera Jr 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 122.11
2/2/2024|Alicia Lawn Service 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 144.25
2/2/2024 | Alicia Lawn Service 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 160.27
2/2/2024|Richard Herrera Jr 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 194.80
2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5608-16-40606 537200 |Third Party Admin - Active 15,312.08
2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5610-16-40601 537200 |Third Party Admin - Active 60,711.35
2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5609-16-40605 537200 |Third Party Admin - Active 22,204.05
2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5608-16-40602 537200 |Third Party Admin - Active 8,175.75
2/2/2024 |Blue Cross Blue Shield of TX 5610-16-40600 537200 |Third Party Admin - Active 34,910.06
2/2/2024|D R Lawn Maintenance 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 213.24
2/2/2024|Rory Keith Ashurst 6030-99-99 200550 |Police benefit deduction 11,340.00
2/2/2024|Corpus Christi Tourism Public 6040-34-11305 540290 |Outside Agency Exp 159,703.67
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 443.00
2/2/2024 | Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 78.89
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 78.89
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 244.54
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 184.10
2/2/2024 | Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 78.89
2/2/2024|Northern Safety Company Inc 4010-45-31520 520025 |First aid supplies 338.40
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 120.35
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1066-15-89 520035 |Janitorial supplies 264.80
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 193.03
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 78.89
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 184.00
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 219.47
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 78.89
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1066-15-89 520035 |Janitorial supplies 273.50
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1066-15-89 520035 |Janitorial supplies 163.00
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1066-15-89 520035 |Janitorial supplies 142.86
2/2/2024 | Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1066-15-89 520035 |Janitorial supplies 87.12
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1066-15-89 520035 |Janitorial supplies 239.60
2/2/2024 | Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 412.94
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 28.18
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 47.62
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 170.84
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 272.88
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 24.46
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 43.63
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 143.20
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 95.63
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 126.72
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 191.26
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 249.28
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 470.72
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 29.56
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 52.48
2/2/2024 | Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 63.50
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 278.95
2/2/2024 | Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 43.54
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 1,030.00
2/2/2024 | Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 4610-53-35020 520035 |Janitorial supplies 206.40
2/2/2024|Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 1020-10-12010 520035 |Janitorial supplies 78.89
2/2/2024 | Gulf Coast Paper Co Inc 5110-13-40170 520035 |Janitorial supplies 217.73
2/2/2024 | Francisco Villegas Jr 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 133.20
2/2/2024 | Francisco Villegas Jr 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service 133.20
2/2/2024 | Francisco Villegas Jr 1020-39-11500 530220 |Demolition/clean-up service (133.20)
2/2/2024|Gateway 4200-46-33100 520035 |Janitorial supplies 25.78
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2/2/2024|Gateway 1020-31-12500 530120 |Book binding-public library 176.05
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 11l 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 2,880.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo Il 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 2,880.00
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 640.00
2/2/2024 | Corpus Christi Freightliner 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 156.80
2/2/2024 |Horacio Carrillo 111 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 440.00
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 3,371.12
2/2/2024 | Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 54.95
2/2/2024|Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 57.25
2/2/2024|Sec-Ops Inc 1035-22-10491 530000 |Professional services 2,413.52
2/2/2024|Sec-Ops Inc 1035-22-10491 530000 |Professional services 1,609.01
2/2/2024 | Apollo Towing 1020-10-12050 530100 |Vehicle repairs 230.00
2/2/2024|Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 54.95
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 701.95
2/2/2024|Sec-Ops Inc 1020-22-10440 530000 |Professional services 1,889.25
2/2/2024|Sec-Ops Inc 1035-22-10491 530000 |Professional services 2,833.88
2/2/2024|Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 230.00
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 2,983.74
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 1,798.80
2/2/2024|Bound Tree Medical LLC 1020-10-35100 520030 |Chem/hsld supplies 1,259.16
2/2/2024|Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 57.25
2/2/2024 | Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 124.25
2/2/2024|Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 54.95
2/2/2024 | Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 57.25
2/2/2024|Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 124.25
2/2/2024 | Certified Collision Works Llc 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 2,008.12
2/2/2024|Sec-Ops Inc 1020-22-10440 530000 |Professional services 795.81
2/2/2024|Sec-Ops Inc 1035-22-10491 530000 |Professional services 1,193.72
2/2/2024|Apollo Towing 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 57.25
2/2/2024|Rock Engineering and Testing Laboratory 3278-17-89 550920 |Testing 1,125.00
2/2/2024|Hach Co 4010-45-31700 530230 |Equipment maintenance 581.00
2/2/2024|Rock Engineering and Testing Laboratory 4259-46-89 550920 |Testing 11,993.00
2/2/2024|Haix North America Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 335.34
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 1020-27-12915 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 554.01
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 1020-27-12910 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 554.01
2/2/2024|National Auto Glass 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 350.00
2/2/2024|National Auto Glass 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 450.00
2/2/2024|National Auto Glass 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 150.00
2/2/2024 | Texas A&M University-CC 1146-57-15010 530000 |Professional services 4,823.53
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 1020-27-12910 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 1,236.06
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 1030-27-12930 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 835.00
2/2/2024 Hach Co 4010-45-31700 530230 |Equipment maintenance 2,064.00
2/2/2024|Juan A Galnarez 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 1,183.50
2/2/2024 | Professional Service Industrie 3558-33-89 550920 |Testing 5,779.50
2/2/2024 |Professional Service Industrie 3558-33-89 550920 |Testing 4,011.50
2/2/2024 |Professional Service Industrie 4257-46-89 550920 |Testing 2,598.00
2/2/2024 |Fulton Coastcon 1020-29-11790 550910 |Construction contract 31,018.45
2/2/2024 | Fulton Coastcon 3345-29-89 550910 |Construction contract 897,710.46
2/2/2024|YWCA Corpus Christi 1060-27-89 530000 |Professional services 1,665.23
2/2/2024|Haix North America Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 47.64
2/2/2024 |Haix North America Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 319.14
2/2/2024|Rock Engineering and Testing Laboratory 3278-17-89 550920 |Testing 3,345.00
2/2/2024 | Total Protection Inc 4700-21-35300 530230 |Equipment maintenance 155.00
2/2/2024 | Dailey-Wells Communications 1020-29-11801 530230 |Equipment maintenance 54.36
2/2/2024 | Dailey-Wells Communications 1020-29-11801 530230 |Equipment maintenance 64.32
2/2/2024 | Dailey-Wells Communications 1020-29-11740 530230 |Equipment maintenance 25.10
2/2/2024 | Dailey-Wells Communications 1020-29-11860 530230 |Equipment maintenance 1.20
2/2/2024|Lawn In Order 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 2,597.00
2/2/2024|Juan A Galnarez 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 848.00
2/2/2024 |Professional Service Industrie 1042-33-12440 550920 |Testing 5,029.50
2/2/2024 |Professional Service Industrie 4257-46-89 550920 |Testing 1,216.00
2/2/2024 |Professional Service Industrie 3375-31-89 550920 |Testing 10,619.00
2/2/2024 | TelResource Inc 5210-23-40420 530065 |Internet and Data Circuits 2,880.00
2/2/2024 | TelResource Inc 5210-23-40420 530065 |Internet and Data Circuits 3,974.40
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2/2/2024 | TelResource Inc 5210-23-40420 530065 |Internet and Data Circuits 662.40
2/2/2024 | TelResource Inc 5210-23-40420 530065 |Internet and Data Circuits 662.40
2/2/2024 |Professional Service Industrie 3561-33-89 550920 |Testing 12,102.00
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 4010-45-30200 530230 |Equipment maintenance 1,323.24
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 4010-45-30200 530230 |Equipment maintenance 1,783.05
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 4010-45-30200 530230 |Equipment maintenance 4,388.09
2/2/2024|Computer Solutions 4010-45-30200 530230 |Equipment maintenance 1,281.06
2/2/2024|Boot Barn Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 30.23
2/2/2024|Boot Barn Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms (44.84)
2/2/2024|Boot Barn Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 44.84
2/2/2024|Boot Barn Inc 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 69.20
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 7.49
2/2/2024|Hogan Building Co 4130-11-34160 530206 |Rebate Incentive Programs 1,000.00
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 170.99
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 306.98
2/2/2024|2Chainz Brush Clearing LLC 4300-47-32001 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 21,004.88
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 389.98
2/2/2024|Cavenders Boot City 6030-99-99 115940 |Due from empl-boots/uniforms 149.98
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 1020-27-12915 530225 |Mowing & grounds maintenance 623.46
2/2/2024MARLIN WORKS INC 1020-30-11470 530000 |Professional services 18.98
2/2/2024MARLIN WORKS INC 1020-30-11470 530000 |Professional services 6.25
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services 100.00
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services 100.00
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services 400.00
2/2/2024 | Francisco Morales 1020-27-13041 530000 |Professional services 180.00
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services 100.00
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services (200.00)
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services 100.00
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services 400.00
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services 400.00
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services (400.00)
2/2/2024|Manning Lawn Care & Landscaping 4670-56-11300 530000 |Professional services 200.00
2/2/2024 | Texas A&M University-CC 1146-57-15010 530000 |Professional services 154,415.18
2/2/2024|National Auto Glass 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 50.00
2/2/2024|National Auto Glass 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 350.00
2/2/2024|National Auto Glass 1020-29-11740 530100 |Vehicle repairs 450.00
2/2/2024 |Barcom Construction Inc 3274-57-89 550910 |Construction contract 103,659.44
2/2/2024|National Auto Glass 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 350.00
2/2/2024|National Auto Glass 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 450.00
2/2/2024|National Auto Glass 5110-13-40170 530100 |Vehicle repairs 700.00
2/2/2024 | Texas A&M University-CC 1146-57-15010 530000 |Professional services 5,500.00
2/5/2024|Corpus Christi Police Officers Association 6030-99-99 200570 |Police dues deduction 974.00
2/5/2024 | City of Corpus Christi Benefit 6030-99-99 200490 |Flexible benefits 50.00
2/5/2024 | City of Corpus Christi Benefit 6030-99-99 200490 |Flexible benefits 148.08
2/5/2024 | City of Corpus Christi Benefit 6030-99-99 200490 |Flexible benefits 217.00
2/5/2024 | City of Corpus Christi Benefit 6030-99-99 200490 |Flexible benefits 242.31
2/5/2024|Brenda Lee Vasquez 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 415.38
2/5/2024|TX State 6030-99-99 200505 |Garnishment deduction 57,116.33
2/5/2024|Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200510 |Social security taxes payable 14.44
2/5/2024 |Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200510 |Social security taxes payable 246.02
2/5/2024|Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200510 |Social security taxes payable 263,075.24
2/5/2024 |Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200510 |Social security taxes payable 905,928.28
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200549 |Critical Care Ins Payble-AFLAC 45.26
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200549 |Critical Care Ins Payble-AFLAC 181.36
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200549 |Critical Care Ins Payble-AFLAC 488.50
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200549 |Critical Care Ins Payble-AFLAC 4,338.46
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200549 |Critical Care Ins Payble-AFLAC 167.04
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200549 |[Critical Care Ins Payble-AFLAC 29.82
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200549 |Critical Care Ins Payble-AFLAC 5,096.56
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200549 |[Critical Care Ins Payble-AFLAC 1,269.79
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200549 |Critical Care Ins Payble-AFLAC 741.93
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200549 |[Critical Care Ins Payble-AFLAC 1,696.31
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct (3,403.02)
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 124.47
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2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 17,739.85
2/5/2024 | United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 584.23
2/5/2024|United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 2.00
2/5/2024 | United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 3,207.89
2/5/2024|United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 92.66
2/5/2024 | United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 5.00
2/5/2024|United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 363.97
2/5/2024|TX Comptroller of Public Accts 1020-99-99 119525 |Prepaid expense 326,872.95
2/5/2024|United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 131.09
2/5/2024 | United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 102.00
2/5/2024|United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 148.19
2/5/2024 | United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 29.00
2/5/2024|United Way 6030-99-99 200620 |United Way deduction 1,779.09
2/5/2024 |Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200500 |Withheld FIT payable 335.21
2/5/2024|Internal Revenue Service 6030-99-99 200500 |Withheld FIT payable 790,224.33
2/5/2024|Corpus Christi Police Officers Association 6030-99-99 200570 |Police dues deduction 16,392.60
2/5/2024 | City of Corpus Christi Benefit 6030-99-99 200490 |Flexible benefits 594.87
2/5/2024 | City of Corpus Christi Benefit 6030-99-99 200490 |Flexible benefits 828.09
2/5/2024 | City of Corpus Christi Benefit 6030-99-99 200490 |Flexible benefits 156.39
2/5/2024|City of Corpus Christi Benefit 6030-99-99 200490 |Flexible benefits 6,073.04
2/5/2024 | City of Corpus Christi Benefit 6030-99-99 200490 |Flexible benefits 3,101.91
2/5/2024 | ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200546 |Universal Life Ins Payable 10.00
2/5/2024|ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200546 |Universal Life Ins Payable 20.32
2/5/2024|American Express Travel 4010-45-30010 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 108.39
2/5/2024|American Express Travel 1020-42-12631 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 10.98
2/5/2024|American Express Travel 4670-56-11300 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 5,994.72
2/5/2024|American Express Travel 1020-20-12820 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 0.02
2/5/2024|American Express Travel 1020-59-10840 540030 |Interest & Bank Charges 31.34
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct (8,400.00)
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 26.50
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 754.44
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 20.00
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 2,338.44
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 12,058.19
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct (26.50)
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 16,065.37
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 17,665.23
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 5,387.79
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct (604.05)
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 1,398.31
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 16,045.97
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 10,000.00
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct (28,865.37)
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 839.68
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 604.05
2/5/2024|Optum Bank Inc-#242773 6030-99-99 200496 |HSA Health Savings Acct 42,263.47
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200541 |Term Life Insurance Payable 63.81
2/5/2024 | Corpus Christi Fire Fighter As 6030-99-99 200560 |Firefighter dues deduction 779.22
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200541 |Term Life Insurance Payable 23.00
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200541 |Term Life Insurance Payable 7.09
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200541 |Term Life Insurance Payable 1,170.90
2/5/2024 | Aflac Group 5614-99-99 200541 |Term Life Insurance Payable 2,322.06
2/5/2024 | Corpus Christi Police Officers Association 6030-99-99 200682 |Police misc insurance dedn 144.47
2/5/2024|TX State 1020-59-11020 344000 |Miscellaneous 150.00
2/5/2024|Corpus Christi Fire Fighter As 6030-99-99 200630 |COPE (Fire) deduction 3,103.50
2/5/2024|Corpus Christi Fire Fighter As 6030-99-99 200630 |COPE (Fire) deduction 216.50
2/5/2024|TX Comptroller of Public Accts 4130-11-34000 343650 |Purchase discounts (2,042.96)
2/5/2024 | TX Comptroller of Public Accts 1020-31-12500 343650 |Purchase discounts (2,042.96)
2/5/2024|Corpus Christi Fire Fighter As 6030-99-99 200560 |Firefighter dues deduction 149.85
2/5/2024 | Corpus Christi Fire Fighter As 6030-99-99 200560 |Firefighter dues deduction 11,088.90
2/5/2024|Corpus Christi Fire Fighter As 6030-99-99 200630 |COPE (Fire) deduction 75.00
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200481 |Roth IRA deductions 10,212.57
2/5/2024 | ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200481 |Roth IRA deductions 191.12
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200481 |Roth IRA deductions 1,354.35
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2/5/2024|ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200481 |Roth IRA deductions 309.89
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200481 |Roth IRA deductions 10,834.56
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200481 |Roth IRA deductions 3,613.42
2/5/2024|ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 400.00
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 77,978.67
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 19,679.28
2/5/2024 | ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 2,919.38
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 6,610.11
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 1,152.06
2/5/2024|ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 305.00
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 1,821.37
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 33,651.62
2/5/2024 |ICMA Retirement Trust 457 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 38,129.39
2/6/2024 |\VALIC Trust Co 6030-99-99 200480 |Deferred income 3,218.00
2/6/2024|CC Fire Fighters Retire System 6030-99-99 200530 |Firefighter Retirement System 656,278.28
2/7/12024 | FLATIRON/DRAGADOS LLC 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 214.72
2/7/12024NICKY K OOL 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 57.11
2/7/12024NAVY ARMY COMMUNITY CU 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 508.66
2/7/12024 | BRAD BARTILSON 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 10.46
2/7/12024|S R TRIDENT INC 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 64.35
2/7/12024|GLENN HOLLAND 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 49.08
2/7/12024 BERTRAND TOONE 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 73.38
2/7/12024|CURTIS & DEBBIE KELLAR 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 6.50
2/7/12024 MARION DINAPOLI 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 26.49
2/7/2024 EMPOWER BEHAVIORAL HEALTH 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 289.93
2/7/2024|H HOLIDAYS R E HOLDINGS LLC 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 135.02
2/7/2024 HECTOR TRISTAN 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 110.60
2/7/12024|ROBERT R CANALES 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 12.19
2/7/12024|JUAN RODRIGUEZ-TORRES 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 100.00
2/7/12024|ZARAGOZA GUTIERREZ 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 26.32
2/7/12024 | DIANA DIAZ 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 30.00
2/7/12024 MARIA MCCAMERON 4010-99-99 200340 |Utility Refunds Payable 100.00